The most competitive field of runners in a V.I. Race hear from Juan Robles #234 at the start of the 30t Annual Women Race

V.l.Pace Runners Bulletin: June 1, 2014
The 30t Annual Women Race Features V.1.'s Top Male and Female Runners...Honors WCSC
Founder, Mary Mingus...

The annual Women Race hosted by The Women'’s Coalition of St. Croix usually adds a new feature each year.
The venue switches between the historic towns of Christiansted and Frederiksted with starts and finishes at the two
historic forts, main attraction for one of the organization’s main fundraisers. This year, the 30t anniversary for the race
featured the entry of male runners for the first time and only for this year in the traditional all-female race. The race
included the strongest competitive field of runners in a V.1. race in years as the very best males and females in all
categories made it to the start line for the 1.68 mile course along the shore (the standard distance is 2 miles) on a
cloudless Sunday afternoon near sunset.

Juan Robles a V.1. National Track and Field Team member who is a CARIFTA Junior medal winner and
national record holder for the Steeplechase and running for The Virgin Islands Pace Runners secured the lead over the
field of just at 500 registrants which included the top V.I. junior runners Malique Smith of the St. Croix Track Club and
St. Croix Educational High School and Ateniah Roacher of Cheetah’s Track Club and Eudora Kean High School. At
the turn-around at Mahogony Road Robles, the 2013 V.I. Half-Marathon Champion pulled away for good coming back
up King St. and to Strand St. to win the race in a time of 8 minutes and 27 seconds or 5:02 per mile pace.  This group
would take the first three overall spots in the race and were mere seconds apart (Robles 8:27; Smith 8:56 5:19 per mile
pace; Roacher 9:10 5:28 per mile pace).

It was a fast race and the women would not be denied as at least three former winners of the race were there
and in the overall mix. Ninfa Barnard the V.I. National Team Member and defending champion who holds several
national middle distance records and running for the St. Croix Track Club contended for the overall lead in the race
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Place

early on with past winner and 2013 V.I. Half-Marathon Champion Ruth Ann David and V.. Marathon Champion

Bridget Campbell-Klein. These three were right with the men at the turn around and would actually battle for the
overall third place in the race to the end. Barnard won the women'’s title with a time of 9:12 (5:29 per mile pace) and
just 2 seconds behind the third place male in truly the most exciting finish in the race’s history. Campbell-Klein hung
on for second in 9:54 (5:54 per mile pace) and clipping David for third in 9:57 (5:55 per mile pace).

Along with excitement of having the very fastest runners in the Virgin Islands take part in this great race, the
battle for who would win the various titles in a number of categories meant to make the race fun for all in the community
was on. They included age-groups, fastest team, school with the most participants, partners, mom with baby, stroller
and caboose category which offered the rare opportunity for all family members to participate in a fun and healthy
event which supports a very important cause.

Category winners; Partners—Ninfa Barnard/Juan Robles; Fastest Team—The St. Croix Track Club; School with most
participants—Good Hope-Country Day—Caboose (last place finisher—Shirley Govine 44:21 26:24 per mile pace.

Notes:

1] The 30t Anniversary event honored Mary Mingus a founding member of the Women’s Coalition who with Wallace
Williams, Race Director founded the Women Race.

2] There were over 500 registrants for the race with 382 official finisher (280 females 102 males) 485 unofficial
finishers.

3] Past winners in the race included: Rachel Witty who holds the race record 11:28; Ruth Ann David; Ninfa Barnard
and Mikaela Smith

4]The race started at Fort Frederik and continued on the historic King St. and finished in front of the Custom’s House
where the Emancipation of enslaved Africans took place in 1848.

5] The official race and course record will remain as Sunday'’s distance changed for this year only

For complete results logon to: http://virginislandspace.org or http://wcstx.org

THE 30th ANNUAL THE WOMEN RACE
Distance 1.68 Miles
FREDERIKSTED
St. Croix, Virgin Islands
June 1, 2014
Organized by: V.l.Pace Runners

AWARD LIST
OVERALL MALE WINNERS
1Mile
Name Age Team State No. RUN ...
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1 Juan Robles 21 VI 1Mile Pace Runners, 1/234 234 827  5.02
2 Malique Smith 16 STXTC 166 856  5:19
3 ATENAIH Roacher 16  Cheetahs Track Club 232 9110  5:28
4 Chuck Emmerson 21 AZ Academy 200 9:18  5:32
5 Rodney Griffin 14 St. Croix Track Club 237 945 549
6 Benjamin Appleyard 30 AZ Academy 75 946 549
7 Jay Gleason 30 GHCDS 122 10:09 6:03
8 Curtis Walker 18 GHCDS 111 10:38 6:20
9 Colin Daugherty 40 334 10:42 622
10 Mike Klein 40 56/57 57 1110 6:39
11 Stephen Lang 14 177/178 178 11:23  6:47
12 Kevin Percell 21 276 11:30 651
13 JAMES BECK 9  FREE WIILL BAPTIST 477 11:34  6:54
14 Riis Motta 14 GHCDS 126 11:46 7:01
15 Valence Modeste 9 St Croix Track Club 417 12:.07 7:13
16 KEVIN MINER 21 340 CROSSFIT 489 12:11 715
17 Antonio Stevens 40 340 Crossfit 348 1224 T:23
18 Mason Lambert 8  GHCDS 109 12:27 7:25
19 Michael Brown 30 3 1227 725
20 Hasani Lynch 9 GHCDS 350 12:30 7:27
21 Colby Moran 9  AZ Academy 100 12:48 7:37
22 STEPHEN BECK 8  FREE WILL BAPTIST 479 12:49 7:38
23 SAMUEL BECK 8  FREE WILL BAPTIST 478 1325 759
24 WAYNE Nichols 50  St. Croix, Virgin Islands 469 1329 8:.02
25 Tyler JOnes 8  AZ Academy 424 1351 815
26 Omarion Francis 9 439 14:.07 8:24
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27

William Lang 50 180 14:19 8:32
28 John Harper 50 GHCDS 358 14:28 837
29 Micheal Kier 30 331/338 331 1526 9:11
30 Wanson Harris 30 VING 367 1528 912
31 Keyinda Mclntosh 14 SCEC 349 1530 9:14
32 Mervin Mills 40 VING 410 15:32 915
33 BRADLEY MC PARTLIN 9  READING RAINBOW 461 15144  9:22
34 Stuart Ketcham 60 436 1547 924
35 Caleb Appleyard 8  AZ Academy 76 15148 9:25
36 Travis Holloway 30 408 1557  9:30
37 JORDI CONTERAS 9 459 16:04 9:34
38 Matthew Jones 30 AZ Academy 421 16:13 940
39 Joseph Mann 21 Univ. South Florida Nursing 359 16:35 953
40 Che Guerra 8  GHCDS 121 16:49 10:01
41 Aden Rojas 8 420 16:50 10:01
42 Logan DeFranzo 8  GHCDS 155 17:17  10:17
43 Chris Howell 40 432/431 432 17:37  10:29
44 Jordan Heller 14 AZ Academy 80 18:00 10:43
45 Kamani Rogers-Henry 9  AZ Academy 66 18:01 10:44
46 Mark Adams 40  344/345 345 18:03 10:45
47 Kaeden Gleason 8 GHCDS 124 18.08 1048
43 Colin Appleyard 8  AZ Academy 78 1822 10:56
49 Javaughn Francis 9  Pearl B Larsen 418 18:44 11.09
50 Robert Halk 40  Buccaneer 130 19:09 1124
51 Raymond Lutz 60 189 19:44  11:45
52 Arron Smith 40  Tibbar Energy USVI 325 1956 1152
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53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

Khalil Francis
Milo Miller

Nico Forno D'Adamo
DAVID CLARKE
Nathan Langley
Logan Jones
Cooper Crowther
Brian Tichenor
JAYDEN Lezama
Art Wollenweber
Ivan Butcher
Kirk Rojas
Osaze Newton
Walter Tomyn
Annaly Guerra
Sammy Davis
Alwyn Baptiste
Jomo Nicholas
Kevin Moran
Leon Hunt

Tayri Castillo
Gabriel Santana
Sammuel Sanes
Gregory Francis
Gordon Corry

Jack Klein
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30
8

50
60
21
14
70
30
14
18
9

40
21
30
9

50
60
50
60
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GHCDS
St Marys

GHCDS 14/15

GHCDS

AZ Academy

AZ Academy
GHCDS

Kids 340 Crossfit
Under the Palms
STX Hiking

AZ Academy
GHCDS

Tibbar Energy USVI
GHCDS

AZ Academy
Project Link
Buccaneer

AZ Academy, 73/74

VI Track & Field

AZ Academy

115
415
15

460
106
422
68

60

310
321
446
79

113
323
118
81

398
151
73

233
343
457
385
447
199

43

20:01
20:01
20:17
20:17
20:17
20:34
20:54
21:12
21:15
21:24
21:31
21:53
22:16
22:20
22:21
22:55
22:58
2344
24:26
25:02
25:13
25:20
25:29
25:29
25:30

25:33

11:55
11:55
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:15
12:27
12:37
12:39
12:45
12:48
13:02
13:15
13:18
13:18
13:39
13:40
14:08
14:33
14:54
15:01
15:05
15:10
15:10
15:11

15:13
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David Jones 60 AZ Academy 437 25:35 1514
80 Randall Nielsen 40  Superior Court 419 2540 1517
81 Luis Torres 8  St.Montessori 209 26:.01 15:29
82 Teague Gleason 8  GHCDS 123 26:22 1542
83 Rossy Garcia 9 ECJHS 454 2719 16:16
84 Cesar Guerra 30 GHCDS 119 27:37 16:26
85 Tom House 50 387 2741  16:29
86 Arthur Fromer 60 13 2848 17:.09
87 CHAMALIA YOUNG 21 AZ ACADEMY 487 2855 17:13
88 Taj Alexander 8 254 29:.02 1717
89 Errol Moore 40 ECJHS 297 29:32 17:35
90 Logan Moran 9  AZ Academy 379 29:40 17:40
91 JAYDEN PERINON 9  AZ ACADEMY 494 29:40 1740
92 Anas Khalid 14 AZ Academy 82 3115 18:36
93 David Hamada 40 376 3144 1853
94 Luca Forno D'Adamo 9 GHCDS 16 3146 1855
95 Brian Gaumond 40 335 32:04 19:.05
96 Yariel Rodriquez 8 458 32:32  19:22
97 Debert Gayle 60 435 33:39 20:.02
98 Jim Nealon 70 UU 222 3345 20:05
99 JOHN JONES 60 467 34:15 20:24
100 Tom Johnson 60  Under the Palms 383 34:39 20:38
101 Vicmund Regacheulo 30 413 35:26  21.06
102 Mark Eckard 40 GHCDS 157 36:04 21:28
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Place

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Name

Ninfa Barnard
Bridget Klein

Ruth Ann David
Mikaela Smith

Ana Gutierrez Wittm
Caylee Watson
RACHEL Conoff
Julie Sommer
Jamie Gavareski
Sue Brown

Mireille Smith
Megan Griffith

Kelly Farris

Kris Albrecht

Mary Lang

Carly Sommer
ANAIS ALICEA
PATRICIA SIMMONDS
Anaya Henry

Fiona Witty Daugherty
Jamie Cook
Michelle Smith

Lisa Gay
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21
30
40
9
50
18
14
30
21
50
40
30
30
40
14
18
21
50
9
8
30
8
30
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OVERALL FEMALE WINNERS

VI Rack & Field, 1/234
56/57

VI 1Mile Pace Runners
STXTC

VI 1Mile Pace Runner

GHCDS

GHCDS

340 Cross Fit

STXTC

Barry University

STXTC, 177/178

340 CROSSFIT

CONTINUUM CARE

VING

STXTC

1
56
235
171
265
188
470

172

163
169
393
378
374
177
173
488
471
269
333
363
168

154

State No. RUN

9:12

9:54

9:57

10:42
11:04
11:08
11:17
11:22
11:30
11:53
12:31
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:54
13:19
13:26
13:31
13:48
13:49
13:56
14:01

14:23

1Mile
Pace

5:29
5:54
5:55
6:22
6:35
6:38
6:43
6:46
6:51
7.04
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:33
741
7:56
8:00
8:03
8:13
8:14
8:18
8:21

8:34
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24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

MELANIE Conoff
HILLARY Babcock
Solvana Calpano-Butler
Siobhan Witty Daugherty
Rachel Witty

Olga Capriola

ASHLEY Longworth
Charmaine Hewlett
HALY Babcock

Kerri Cullinan

Rhonda Williams-Henry
REGINA MESICK
Chelsy Harris

Megan Lambert

Petra Caberra

Sharon James

Anika Benders

Laurie Schill

Nicole Ross

Diane Rawlins
JORDON Thorp
Margret Clayton

Akayla Gumbs
TAMARAH Lezama
Abby Appleyard

Jezelle Jeffers
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50
30
40
18
50
9

30
8

18
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GHCDS
Univ. South Florida Nursing

Pearl B Larsen

GHCDS
Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing
340 Crossfit

Univ. South Florida Nursing

AZ Academy

GHCDS

St. Croix Track Club
GHCDS

Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing

340 Misfits MC
Crossfit
AZ Academy

STXTC

will be updated accordingly...

476
356
455
332
339
117
352
347
357

426

483
101
110
452
336
236
223
394
337
353
279
251
289
77

165

14:40
14:50
14:59
15:04
15:08
15:09
15:19
15:22
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:38
15:44
15:47
15:52
15:58
16:05
16:08
16:21
16:35
16:39
16:47
16:53
16:59

17:01

8:44
8:50
8:55
8:58
9:01
9:01
9:07
9:09
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:17
9:19
9:22
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:34
9:36
9:44
9:53
9:55
10:00
10:03
10:07

10:08
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50 Megan Black 30 288 17:03 10:09

51 Josie Calhoon 9 GHCDS 52 17:19 10:18
52 Shannan Calhoon 40 GHCDS 53 17:19 10:18
53 Jamie Shepherd 30 381 17:25 10:23
54 Genevieve Whitaker 30 207 17:28 10:24
55 MARGARET FERRARAS 30 MGW 480 17:30 10:25
56 JUDI Buckley 40 432/431 431 17:35 10:28
57 RACHEL CARROL 30 CARIBBEAN SEA ADVENTURES 484 17:39 10:31
58 Cathy Prince 50 405 17:49 10:36
59 Susan Kennedy 50 50 18:19 10:55
60 Kendra Calpano-Butler 9  Pearl B Larsen 456 18:24 1057
61 Brin Goldman 18 GHCDS 187 18:25 10:58
62 Jennifer Daley 40 392 18:29 11.00
63 Eunice Bedminster 40 391 18:37 11:.05
64 Faustina Auguste 40 39 18:39 11.06
65 Marcia Spencer 30 VING 341 18:48 11:11
66 Sharon Early 50 327 18:55 11:16
67 Ingrid Richardson 50 8 1857 11:17
68 Trevana Moore_Briscoe 40 GHCDS 402 18:59 11:.18
69 Ashley Bouzianis 30 287 19:00 11:19
70 Kirra Lambert 8 GHCDS 108 19:02 11:20
71 CLAUDIA Alisius 21 Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing 355 19:03 11:21
72 Jordan Albany 21 AZ Academy 94 19:.08 11:24
73 Charlotte Halk 9  Buccaneer 132 19:08 11:24
74 Kimberly DeFranzo 30 GHCDS 156 19:09 11:24
75 Elizabeth Armstrong 40 Buccaneer 131 19:10 11:25
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76 Donna Boles 60 41 19:48 11:47

77 Pamela COlbert 50 434 19:48 11:48
78 J'Nyan Ponce 8 340 Misfits MC 250 19:53 11:50
79 Akayla Thurland 8 264 20:00 11:55
80 HEDDA FINCH- SIMPSON 40 ULVI 485 20:30 12:12
81 Cehara Briscoe 9 GHCDS 401 20:31 12:13
82 Joan Warren 50 266 20:33 12:14
83 Cassandra Dunn 60 267 20:34 12:15
84 Madeline Cohen Friedman 9 GHCDS 192 20:34 12:15
85 Amanda Cohen Friedman 50 GHCDS 191 20:35 12:15
86 Gwen Jones 30 AZ Academy 423 20:35 12:15
87 Wendy Keeler 40 344/345 344 20:41 12:19
88 Kelly McCormick 40 346 20:41 12:19
89 Kate Miller 40 St. Marys 416 20:43 12:20
90 Averil Charles 40 377 20:47 12:22
91 Rose Frey 50 First Bank 26 20:54 12:27
92 Norma Cruz 40 First Bank 27 2056 12:28
93 Dulcie Crowther 40 AZ Academy 69 20:59 12:30
94 Sandra Setorie 50 104 21:.05 12:33
95 Monifa McIntosh 40 4 21:.06 12:34
96 Linda Nelson 60 164 21:09 12:35
97 Robyn Finch 30 284 21:15 12:39
98 Corrine Anderson 40 361 21:18 12:41
99 Loni McGackin 30 183 21:23 12:44
100  Jennifer Sturm 30 184 21:23 12:44
101  Allison Brown 30 2 21:31 12:49

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
http://virginislandspace.orq | 340-643-2557 | wallacewilliams@msn.com



mailto:wallacewilliams@msn.com
http://virginislandspace.org/
http://virginislandspace.org/

102 ELIZABETH Jordan 50 Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing 351 21:36 12:52

103 JENNIFER Jackson 60 The Inn At Arawak Bay, St. Croix, V.. 354 21:36 12:52
104  Mary Mingus 60 272 21:37 12:52
105  Sarah Maynard 21 AZ Academy 93 21:54 13:02
106  Ava Patalidis 9 GHCDS 190 22:02 13:07
107  Tamara Langellier 21 340 Crossfit 309 22:07 13:10
108  Jamelia Thurland 30 268 22:09 13:11
109  Omaira Saldana 40 First Bank 25 22:15 13:15
110  Valcia Burke-France 30 VING 371 22:18 13:16
111 Loretta Lynch 60 260 22:18 13:17
112 Tania Tomyn 30 Tibbar Energy USVI 324 22:21 13:19
113 Narissa Mapp 21 Cruzan Rum 306 22:38 13:28
114  Charlene Matthew 50 261 22:50 13:36
115  Regine Fitznel 60 330 22:50 13:36
116  Stephanie Bailey 14 AZ Academy 97 23:.03 13:43
117  Sanay Hewitt 9 ECJHS 257 23:.05 13:45
118  Zarina Pant 9  AZ Academy 95 23:.07 13:46
119  Daniella Corry 9  AZ Academy 196 23:09 13:47
120 Kurtis Corry 9  AZ Academy 197 23:13 13:49
121 Victoria Rybka 60 GHCDS 114 23:35 14:02
122 Crystal Fahie 9  Elena Christian 105 23:46 14:09
123 Shenell Bailey 21 First Bank 23 2346 14:09
124  Roseanna Sylvestre 40 Buccaneer 139 23:47 14:10
125  Patsy Guthrie 60 210 24:.09 14:22
126  Karen Michael 60 12 2414 14:26
127  Sheelagh Fromer 60 11 24:23 14:31
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128  June Taylor 50 274 24:35 14:38

129  Lornette Newton 50 6 24:37 14:39
130  Sasha Marohn 60 GHCDS 116 24:38 14:40
131  Ted Montigez 60 318 24:39 14:41
132 Juliette Brow 40 368 24:43 14:43
133 Ayanda Danielson 30 Cruzan Rum 308 24:55 14:50
134 Carolyn Merritt 60 282 25:.09 14:58
135  Zera Louis 30 37 2512 15:.00
136 SHANIFA PHILIP 30 481 25:13 15:.01
137 Joycelyn Schuster 60 429 25:15 15:.02
138 Lucita Phillip 40 VING 365 25:15 15:02
139  Hyacinth Clarke 40 395 25:16 15:02
140  Vanessa Williams 40 396 25:16 15:03
141 Keila Millan 21 Contnuum Care 211 25:17 15:03
142 Shana Mitchel 30 Contnuum Care 212 25:17 15.03
143 Tracy Tichenor 30 GHCDS 61 2518 15:04
144 Kindell Smalls 18 ECJHS 249 25:19 15.04
145  Kiannah Harrison 14 Buccaneer 152 25:21 15:.05
146 Michele Sanes 30 386 25:28 15:10
147  Alfreda Corry 40 AZ Academy 198 25:31 15:11
148  Angela Klein 50 44 2532 15:12
149  JOY BLACKBURN 0 462 25:34 15:13
150  Deborah Jones 50 AZ Academy 438 25:35 15:14
151  Ann Lang 70 179 25:51 15:23
152 Cynthia Lang 50 181 25:52 15:24
153 Nesha Christians Hend 30 GHCDS 411 25:53 15:25
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154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179

Anne Marie Medina
Lydia Tomyn

Danna Brosius

DIANE FOX

Karen Williams
Stephanie John-Baptiste
Avis Ried

Mary Clercin

Royann Burton

Laura Morales

Babylon Danielson
Patt Lewis

Maurya McCall

Malerie Gleason
JULORY DETERVILLE
Brandy Tutein

LEAH DETERVILLE
Julie Deterville
Shavena Hood
Melanie Bruce

Sharon Brow
Consylitha Walters-Moore
Amara Lopez

Azza Zakaria

Micheala Taras

Christina Hendrickson
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60
60 Tibbar Energy USVI
40
21 VING
50 VING
60 Buccaneer
60
60 Buccaneer
21 Contnuum Care
30 Continum Care
60 Buccaneer
60 Team UU
60 TeamUU
21 GHCDS
9 ECJHHS
14 GHCDS
9 ECJHHS
30 ECJHS
30 Cruzan Rum
30 Cruzan Rum
60
50 ECJHS
18
14 GHCDS
14 GHCDS
50
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397
322
390
492
364
149
380
134
217
448
140
40

38

125
490
127
491
239
304
302
445
296
311
128
129

444

25:54
25:55
26:01
26:04
26:05
26:05
26:10
26:12
26:13
26:15
26:16
26:20
26:20
26:21
26:24
26:24
26:26
26:28
26:50
26:50
26:56
27:00
2701
27:04
27:04

27.08

15:25
15:26
15:29
15:31
15:32
15:32
15:35
15:36
15:36
15:38
15:38
15:41
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:58
15:58
16:02
16:05
16:05
16:07
16:07

16:10
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180  BEVERLY HERMON 50 486 27:12 16:12

181  Kenya Newton 21 Cruzan Rum 307 27:15 16:13
182  Arriana Khan-Poyah 30 First Bank 34 27:17 16:15
183  Evelyne Samson 21 First Bank 22 2717 16:15
184  J'Shamma Tyson 21 VING 366 27:20 16:17
185  Rashida Rawlins 21 331/338 338 27:27 16:21
186  Mary Roebuck 60 316 27:38 16:27
187  SANA JOSEPH SMITH 30 DELTA 468 2740 16:28
188  Jessica House 40 388 27:41 16:29
189  Vivian Nielsen 60 48 27:42 16:30
190  Jean Cruse 60 51 2743 16:30
191  Kindra Smalls 14 ECJHS 245 2859 17:16
192 Kayaxril Smalls 40 ECJHS 246 29:.01 17:17
193  Shanet Alexander 30 ECJHS 248 29:.02 17:17
194  Leslie Maschauer 50 427 29:06 17:19
195  Sally Cunningham 60 47 29:06 17:19
196  Heike Nilgen 60 433 29:14 17:24
197  Mary Ann Seroogy 60 5 2914 1724
198  Judith Smith 50 First Bank 29 2919 1727
199  Kyela Allen 9  AZ Academy 102 29:43 17:42
200  Janold Victorine 40 First Bank 33 29:45 17:43
201  Cassandra Emmanuel 30 First Bank 20 29:45 17:43
202  Nickaya Armantrading 21 Cruzan Rum 305 29:49 17:45
203  Cindy Mault 60 GHCDS 406 29:56 17:49
204 Judy Lambert 60 Coldwell Bankers 400 30:07 17:56
205  Roumenlia Chaphanora 60 425 30:09 1757

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
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206

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231

Clada Montieth
Cathy Mares
Nissa Bailey
Ashlyn Harty
Rose Langley

Ann Marie Gibbs
Ahsel Bunche
Donna Ventura Daley
Emy Thomas
Janie Koopmans
Elizabeth Peacock
Jane Cole

Susan Beach
Nikita Beck

Felicia Daniel
Adama McCormick
Seon Polydore
Alexia Estephan
Isabell Morton
Marilyn Lewis
Tajielle Rose
Millissa Vigilant
Renee D'Adamo
Lillian Belardo
Tasha Belardo

Luz Walters
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50
60
30
14
40
50
30
30
80
60
60
40
50
14
14
18
40
8

70
18
21
21
40
40
21

60

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...

GHCDS

GHCDS

GHCDS
GHCDS, mom/baby

ECJHS

uu

uu

GHCDS

AZ Academy

AZ Academy

ECJHS
ECJHS

AZ Academy

First Bank

First Bank
GHCDS 14/15
Continuum Care
Continuum Care

Contnuum Care

162 30:11
161 30:12
230 30:29
160 30:36
107 30:41
281 30:42
206 30:43
208 30:45
273 30:50
228 30:51
342 30:52
375 30:56
428 30:56
89 31:14
88 3114
430 31:16
293 31:20
292 31:20
92 3121
370 31:26
31 3140
24 31:41
14 31:44
315 31:49
319 3151

216 31:51

17:58
17:59
18:09
18:13
18:16
18:17
18:17
18:18
18:21
18:22
18:22
18:25
18:25
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:39
18:39
18:40
18:43
18:51
18:52
18:54
18:57
18:57

18:58
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232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

257

Nadia Gaumond
Trudy Little

Jolie Reese
Mary-An Mc Griff
MJ Wilder

Kimn Bazil

Maliah Ortiz
Nehalia Giddings
Magnolia Torress
Theresa Calpano
Nicaury Ceballos
Nikita Ward

Robin Barovick
Marie elise Witmer
Heather Baker
Angela Polk

Mary Mclntosh
Amy Alexander
Rose Mullgrav
Melissa Graham
JULIE PANKEY
Claudia Lombard
INDIGO JONES-BERG
Chaney Smith
MARGRET CHERRY

ANA FREY

30
60
40
50
60
30

50
40
30
21
60
50
30
40
50
40
50
40
70
40
21
8

8

8

Under the Palms

Team Tammy

ECJHS
ECJHS
VING

Continuum Care

VING

District Court

Star Apple

Star Apple
ALFREDO ANDREWS

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
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328 32:05
317 32:10
286 32:10
404 32:12
403 32:13
294 32:20
253 32:21
372 32:22
320 32:28
453 32:33
369 32:37
373 32:39
10 32:41
407 32:42
409 32:57
412 32:59
399 33:.01
271 33:10
18 33:10
270 33:11
475 33:27
186 33:34
482 33:35
185 33:35
493 33:40

474 33:42

19:06
19:09
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:15
19:15
19:16
19:20
19:23
19:25
19:26
19:28
19:28
19:37
19:38
19:39
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:55
19:59
20:00
20:00
20:03

20:04
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258 TARAFREY 30 473 33:42 20:04

259 Nhza Jones - Ayala 21 Contnuum Care 220 33:43 20:05
260  Alexis Martin 21 277 3354 20:11
261  Khaleese Figaro 14 449 33:55 20:11
262  Stephanie Nash 40 ECJHS 241 33:58 20:13
263  Erica Benjamin 40 295 3359 20:14
264  Yemaya Jones 60 278 34:15 20:23
265  Janet Chamberlin 60 Under the Palms 384 34:39 20:37
266  Valerie Maginnis 60 Under the Palms 382 34:39 20:38
267  Azicena Marilag 30 ECJHS 256 35:32 21:09
268  Victoria Regachuelo 8 ECJHS 258 35:33 21:10
269  Cecily Walker 50 Buccaneer 142 35:38 21:13
270 Joycelyn Sutton 50 Buccaneer 146 35:42 21:15
271  Letisia Williams 21 Buccaneer 136 35:42 2115
272 Sophie Picou 8 195 36:04 21:28
273 Campbell Eckard 8 GHCDS 159 36:04 21:28
274 Julie Eckard 40 GHCDS 158 36:05 21:29
275  Leslie Sparks 40 AZ Academy 389 36:07 21:30
276  Lorian Picou 30 201 36:.08 21:30
277  Susan Cissel 60 AZ Academy 84 3736 22:23
278  Taeja Valmunt 14 AZ Academy 85 37:36 22:23
279  Marilyn Tonks 70 283 3755 22:34
280  Shirley Govine 70 360 44:21 26:24

MALE AGE GROUP: 8 and Under

1IMile

Place Name Age Team State No. RUN
Pace

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Place

Mason Lambert

STEPHEN BECK
SAMUEL BECK
Tyler JOnes
Caleb Appleyard
Che Guerra
Aden Rojas
Logan DeFranzo
Kaeden Gleason
Colin Appleyard
Nico Forno D'Adamo
Nathan Langley
Logan Jones
JAYDEN Lezama
Luis Torres
Teague Gleason
Taj Alexander

Yariel Rodriquez

Name

Fiona Witty Daugherty
Michelle Smith

Siobhan Witty Daugherty
Abby Appleyard

Kirra Lambert

GHCDS

FREE WILL BAPTIST
FREE WILL BAPTIST
AZ Academy

AZ Academy

GHCDS

GHCDS

GHCDS

AZ Academy
GHCDS 14/15
GHCDS

AZ Academy
Kids 340 Crossfit
St.Montessori

GHCDS

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 8 and Under

Age Team

8 STXTC

8  AZ Academy

8 GHCDS

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com

Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...

State

109
479
478
424
76

121
420
155
124
78

15

106
422
310
209
123
254
458

No.

333
168
332
77

108
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12:27
12:49
13:25
13:51
15:48
16:49
16:50
17:17
18:08
18:22
20:17
20:17
20:34
21:15
26:01
26:22
29:02

32:32

RUN

13:49
14:01
15:04
16:59

19:02

7:25

7:38

7:59

8:15

9:25

10:01
10:01
10:17
10:48
10:56
12:05
12:05
12:15
12:39
15:29
15:42
17:17

19:22

1Mile
Pace

8:14
8:21
8:58
10:07

11:20
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place

10

11

J'Nyan Ponce

Akayla Thurland
JOY BLACKBURN
Alexia Estephan
Maliah Ortiz
Nehalia Giddings
Chaney Smith
MARGRET CHERRY
ANA FREY

Victoria Regachuelo
Sophie Picou
Campbell Eckard

Name

JAMES BECK
Valence Modeste
Hasani Lynch
Colby Moran

Omarion Francis

BRADLEY MC PARTLIN

JORDI CONTERAS
Kamani Rogers-Henry
Javaughn Francis
Khalil Francis

Milo Miller

340 Misfits MC

ECJHS

ECJHS

VING

Star Apple

ALFREDO ANDREWS

ECJIHS

GHCDS

MALE AGE GROUP: 9 - 13

Age

9

9
9

Team

FREE WIILL BAPTIST

St. Croix Track Club

GHCDS

AZ Academy

READING RAINBOW

AZ Academy

Pearl B Larsen

GHCDS

St Marys

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com

Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...

State

250
264
462
292
253
372
185
493
474
258
195

159

No.

477
417
350
100
439
461
459
66

418
115

415
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19:53
20:00
25:34
31:20
32:21
32:22
33:35
3340
33:42
35:33
36:04

36:04

RUN

11:34
12:07
12:30
12:48
14:07
15:44
16:04
18:01
18:44
20:01

20:01

11:50
11:55
15:13
18:39
19:15
19:16
20:00
20:03
20:04
21:10
21:28

21:28

1Mile
Pace

6:54
713
7:27
7:37
8:24
9:22
9:34
10:44
11:09
11:55

11:55
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12

13
14
15
16
17

18

Place

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Cooper Crowther
Jomo Nicholas
Gabriel Santana
Rossy Garcia
Logan Moran
JAYDEN PERINON

Luca Forno D'Adamo

Name

Mikaela Smith

Anaya Henry

Solvana Calpano-Butler
Anika Benders

Akayla Gumbs

Josie Calhoon

Kendra Calpano-Butler
Charlotte Halk

Cehara Briscoe

Madeline Cohen Friedman

Ava Patalidis
Sanay Hewitt
Zarina Pant
Daniella Corry
Kurtis Corry

Crystal Fahie

AZ Academy

Buccaneer

ECJHS
AZ Academy
AZ ACADEMY

GHCDS

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 9-13

Age Team

9  STXTC

9 Pearl B Larsen

9 St. Croix Track Club

9 340 Misfits MC
9  GHCDS
9 Pearl B Larsen

9 Buccaneer

9  GHCDS
9  GHCDS
9  GHCDS
9 ECJHS

9  AZ Academy
9  AZAcademy
9  AZ Academy

9 Elena Christian

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com

Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...

State

68

151
457
454
379
494

16

No.

171
269
455
236
251
52

456
132
401
192
190
257
95

196
197

105
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20:54
2344
25:20
2719
29:40
29:40

31:46

RUN

10:42
13:48
14:59
15:58
16:47
17:19
18:24
19:08
20:31
20:34
22:02
23:05
23:.07
23:09
23:13

23:46

12:27
14:08
15:05
16:16
17:40
17:40

18:55

1IMile
Pace

6:22

8:13

8:55

9:30

10:00
10:18
10:57
11:24
12:13
12:15
13:07
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:49

14:09
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18

19

Place

Place

JULORY DETERVILLE

LEAH DETERVILLE

Kyela Allen

Name

Rodney Griffin
Stephen Lang
Riis Motta
Keyinda Mclntosh
Jordan Heller
Osaze Newton
Sammy Davis

Anas Khalid

Name

RACHEL Conoff
Mary Lang
Stephanie Bailey
Kiannah Harrison
Brandy Tutein
Azza Zakaria
Micheala Taras

Kindra Smalls

Age Team
14 St. Croix Track Club
14 177/178
14 GHCDS
14  SCEC
14 AZ Academy
14 GHCDS
14 AZ Academy
14 AZ Academy

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...

9 ECJHS
9 ECIHS

9  AZAcademy

MALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 17

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 17

Age Team

14  GHCDS
14 STXTC, 177/178
14 AZ Academy

14 Buccaneer

14 GHCDS
14 GHCDS
14 GHCDS
14 ECJHS

State

State

490 26:24

491 26:26

102 29:43

No.

237
178
126
349
80
113
81
82

No.

470
177
97

152
127
128
129

245
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RUN

9:45

11:23
11:46
15:30
18:00
22:16
22:55

31:15

RUN

11:17
12:54
23.03
2521
26:24
27:.04
27.04

28:59

15:43
15:44

17:42

1Mile
Pace

5:49
6:47
7.01
9:14
10:43
13:15
13:39

18:36

1Mile
Pace

6:43

741

13:43
15:05
15:43
16:07
16:07

17:16
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10
11
12

13

Place

2

Place

Place

Ashlyn Harty

Nikita Beck
Felicia Daniel
Khaleese Figaro

Taeja Valmunt

Name
Curtis Walker

Alwyn Baptiste

Name

Caylee Watson
Carly Sommer
JORDON Thorp
Jezelle Jeffers

Brin Goldman
Kindell Smalls
Amara Lopez
Adama McCormick

Marilyn Lewis

Name

14 GHCDS 160 30:36 18:13
14 AZ Academy 89 3114 18:36
14 AZ Academy 83 3114 18:36
14 449  33:55 20:11
14 AZ Academy 85  37:36 22:23
MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 19
Age Team State No. RUN  1Mile Pace
18  GHCDS 111  10:38 6:20
18 Project Link 398 2258 13:40
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 19
Age Team State No. RUN LMile
Pace
18 GHCDS 188 11:08 6:38
18 173 1319 7:56
18  Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing 353 16:35 9:53
18 STXTC 165 17.01 10:.08
18 GHCDS 187 1825 10:58
18 ECJHS 249 2519 15.04
18 311 27.01 16:05
18 430 31:16 18:37
18 370 31:26 18:43
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
Age Team State No. RUN 1Mile
Pace

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
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Place

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Chuck Emmerson

Kevin Percell
KEVIN MINER
Joseph Mann
Kirk Rojas
Leon Hunt

CHAMALIA YOUNG

Name

Jamie Gavareski
ANAIS ALICEA
HILLARY Babcock
ASHLEY Longworth
HALY Babcock
REGINA MESICK
Petra Caberra
CLAUDIA Alisius
Jordan Albany
Sarah Maynard
Tamara Langellier
Narissa Mapp
Shenell Bailey
Keila Millan
DIANE FOX

Royann Burton

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

AZ Academy

340 CROSSFIT

Univ. South Florida Nursing

AZ Academy

VI Track & Field

AZ ACADEMY

Age

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29

Team
340 Cross Fit
340 CROSSFIT
Univ. South Florida Nursing

Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing

Univ. South Florida Nursing

Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing
AZ Academy

AZ Academy

340 Crossfit

Cruzan Rum

First Bank

Contnuum Care

VING

Contnuum Care

will be updated accordingly...

200 9:18

276 11:30

489 12:11

359 16:35

79  21:53

233 25:.02

487 28:55

State No.

488
356
352
357
483
452
355
94

93

309
306
23

211
492

217
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RUN

11:30
13:26
14:50
15:19
15:29
15:35
15:47
19:03
19:08
21:54
22:07
22:38
23:46
25:17
26:04

26:13

5:32
6:51
7:15
9:53
13:02
14:54

17:13

1IMile
Pace

6:51
8:00
8:50
9:07
9:13
9:17
9:24
11:21
11:24
13:02
13:10
13:28
14:09
15:03
15:31

15:36
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17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Place

Malerie Gleason
Kenya Newton
Evelyne Samson
J'Shamma Tyson
Rashida Rawlins
Nickaya Armantrading
Tajielle Rose

Millissa Vigilant
Tasha Belardo

Nikita Ward

INDIGO JONES-BERG

Nhza Jones - Ayala

Alexis Martin
Letisia Williams
Name
Benjamin Appleyard
Jay Gleason

Michael Brown
Micheal Kier
Wanson Harris
Travis Holloway
Matthew Jones
Brian Tichenor

Annaly Guerra

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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GHCDS

Cruzan Rum
First Bank
VING

331/338

Cruzan Rum
First Bank

First Bank
Continuum Care

VING

Contnuum Care

Buccaneer

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

Age Team

30  AZ Academy

30  GHCDS
30

30  331/338
30  VING
30

30  AZAcademy
30  GHCDS
30  GHCDS

State

Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...
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No.

75

122

331
367
408
421
60

118

125
307
22

366
338
305
31

24

319
373
482
220
277
136

26:21
27:15
2717
27:20
27:27
29:49
31:40
31:41
31:51
32:39
33:35
33:43
33:54

3542

RUN

9:46

10:09
12:27
15:26
15:28
1557
16:13
21:12

2221

15:42
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:21
17:45
18:51
18:52
18:57
19:26
20:00
20:05
20:11

21:15

1Mile Pace

5:49

6:03

7:25

9:11

9:12

9:30

9:40

12:37

13:18
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Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Tayri Castillo

Cesar Guerra

Vicmund Regacheulo

Name

Julie Sommer
Megan Griffith

Kelly Farris

Jamie Cook

Lisa Gay

Kerri Cullinan
Chelsy Harris
Megan Lambert
Nicole Ross
TAMARAH Lezama
Megan Black

Jamie Shepherd
Genevieve Whitaker
MARGARET FERRARAS
RACHEL CARROL
Marcia Spencer
Ashley Bouzianis
Kimberly DeFranzo
Gwen Jones

Robyn Finch
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30
30  GHCDS

30

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

Age

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

Team

Barry University

VING

AZ Academy

GHCDS

Crossfit

MGW
CARIBBEAN SEA ADVENTURES
VING

GHCDS

AZ Academy

will be updated accordingly...

343
119

413

State

25:13 15:01
27:37 16:26
35:26 21:06
No. RUN 1Mile
Pace
172 11:22  6:46
393 12:32 728
378 1236  7:30
363 1356 8:18
154 14:23 8:34
426 1531 914
101 1538 9:19
110 1544  9:22
394 16:.08 9:36
289 16:53  10:03
288 17.03  10:09
381 1725 10:23
207 17:28 10:24
480 17:30 10:25
484 17:39 10:31
341 18:48 1111
287 19:00 11:19
156 19:09 11:24
423 20:35 12:15
284 21:15  12:39
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21 Loni McGackin 30 183 21:23 12:44

22 Jennifer Sturm 30 184 21:23 12:44
23 Allison Brown 30 2 21:31 1249
24 Jamelia Thurland 30 268 22:09 1311
25 Valcia Burke-France 30 VING 371 22:18 1316
26 Tania Tomyn 30 Tibbar Energy USVI 324 2221 1319
27 Ayanda Danielson 30 Cruzan Rum 308 24:55 1450
28 Zera Louis 30 37 2512 15:.00
29 SHANIFA PHILIP 30 481 25:13 15:01
30 Shana Mitchel 30 Contnuum Care 212 2517  15:03
31 Tracy Tichenor 30 GHCDS 61 2518 15:.04
32 Michele Sanes 30 386 2528 15:10
33 Nesha Christians Hend 30 GHCDS 411 25:53  15:25
34 Laura Morales 30 Continum Care 448 26:15 15:38
35 Julie Deterville 30 ECJHS 239 26:28 1545
36 Shavena Hood 30 Cruzan Rum 304 26550 15:58
37 Melanie Bruce 30 Cruzan Rum 302 26:50 1558
38 Arriana Khan-Poyah 30  First Bank 34 2117 16:15
39 SANA JOSEPH SMITH 30 DELTA 468 2740 16:28
40 Shanet Alexander 30 ECJHS 248 29:02 1717
41 Cassandra Emmanuel 30 First Bank 20 29:45 1743
42 Nissa Bailey 30 230 30:29 18:09
43 Ahsel Bunche 30 206 30:43 1817
44 Donna Ventura Daley 30 208 30:45 1818
45 Nadia Gaumond 30 328 3205 19:06
46 Kimn Bazil 30 ECJHS 294 32:20 19:15

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...
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49
50
51

Place

10
11
12
13
14

Place

Nicaury Ceballos

Heather Baker
TARA FREY
Azicena Marilag

Lorian Picou

Name

Colin Daugherty
Mike Klein
Antonio Stevens
Mervin Mills
Chris Howell
Mark Adams
Robert Halk
Arron Smith
Kevin Moran
Randall Nielsen
Errol Moore
David Hamada
Brian Gaumond

Mark Eckard

Name

30
30
30
30
30

Age

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

ECJHS

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

Team

56/57

340 Crossfit

VING

432/431

344/345

Buccaneer

Tibbar Energy USVI
AZ Academy, 73/74
Superior Court

ECJHS

GHCDS

Age

Team

will be updated accordingly...

State

State

369
409
473
256

201

No.

334
57

348
410
432
345
130
325
73

419
297
376
335
157

No.

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
http://virginislandspace.orq | 340-643-2557 | wallacewilliams@msn.com

32:37
3257
33:42
35:32

36:08

RUN

10:42
11:10
12:24
15:32
17:37
18:03
19:09
19:56
24:26
25:40
29:32
31:44
32:04

36:04

RUN

19:25
19:37
20:04
21:09

21:30

1IMile
Pace

6:22
6:39
7.23
9:15
10:29
10:45
11:24
11:52
14:33
15:17
17:35
18:53
19:05

21:28

1Mile
Pace
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Mireille Smith

Kris Albrecht

MELANIE Conoff
Rachel Witty

Olga Capriola

Rhonda Williams-Henry
Sharon James

Diane Rawlins
Shannan Calhoon

JUDI Buckley

Jennifer Daley

Eunice Bedminster
Faustina Auguste
Trevana Moore_Briscoe
Elizabeth Armstrong
HEDDA FINCH- SIMPSON
Wendy Keeler

Kelly McCormick

Kate Miller

Averil Charles

Norma Cruz

Dulcie Crowther

Monifa Mclntosh
Corrine Anderson
Omaira Saldana

Roseanna Sylvestre

40 STXTC
40
40  GHCDS
40
40  GHCDS
40
40
40
40  GHCDS
40 432/431
40
40
40
40  GHCDS

40  Buccaneer

40 ULV

40 344/345
40

40 St Marys
40

40  First Bank
40  AZ Academy
40

40

40  First Bank

40  Buccaneer

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com

Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...

169
374
476
339
117

336
337
53

431
392
391
39

402
131
485
344
346
416
377
27

69

361
25

139

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
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12:31
12:40
14:40
15:08
15:09
15:33
15:52
16:21
17:19
17:35
18:29
18:37
18:39
18:59
19:10
20:30
20:41
20:41
20:43
20:47
20:56
20:59
21.06
21:18
22:15

2347

7:27
7:33
8:44
9.01
9:01
9:15
9:27
9:44
10:18
10:28
11:00
11:05
11:06
11:18
11:25
12:12
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:22
12:28
12:30
12:34
12:41
13:15

14:10
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27 Juliette Brow 40 368 2443 1443

28 Lucita Phillip 40  VING 365 25:15 15:02
29 Hyacinth Clarke 40 395 25:16 15:02
30 Vanessa Williams 40 396 25:16  15:03
31 Alfreda Corry 40  AZ Academy 198 2531 1511
32 Danna Brosius 40 390 26:.01 @ 15:29
33 Jessica House 40 388 2741 16:29
34 Kayaxril Smalls 40 ECJHS 246 29:.01 17:17
35 Janold Victorine 40  First Bank 33 2945 1743
36 Rose Langley 40  GHCDS, mom/baby 107 3041  18:16
37 Jane Cole 40  GHCDS 375 30:56 18:25
38 Seon Polydore 40 ECJHS 293 3120  18:39
39 Renee D'Adamo 40  GHCDS 14/15 14 3144 1854
40 Lillian Belardo 40  Continuum Care 315 31:49 1857
41 Jolie Reese 40  Under the Palms 286 3210  19:09
42 Theresa Calpano 40 453 32:33 19:23
43 Angela Polk 40 412 3259  19:38
44 Amy Alexander 40 271 3310 19:45
45 Melissa Graham 40 270 3311 1945
46 Claudia Lombard 40  Star Apple 186 33:34  19:59
47 Stephanie Nash 40 ECJHS 241 3358  20:13
43 Erica Benjamin 40 295 3359  20:14
49 Julie Eckard 40 GHCDS 158 36:05  21:29
50 Leslie Sparks 40  AZ Academy 389 36:.07 21:30

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
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MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

Place Name Age Team State No. RUN %’Zicls

1 WAYNE Nichols 50 St Croix, Virgin Islands 469 1329 8:.02

2 William Lang 50 180 14:19  8:32

3 John Harper 50 GHCDS 358 1428 837

4 DAVID CLARKE 50 460 20:17  12:05
5 Art Wollenweber 50  Under the Palms 321 2124 1245
6 Sammuel Sanes 50 385 2529 15:10
7 Gordon Corry 50 AZ Academy 199 25:30 1511
8 Tom House 50 387 2741  16:29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59
Place Name Age Team State No. RUN g\;g:

1 Ana Gutierrez Wittm 50 VI 1Mile Pace Runner 265 11:04 6:35
2 Sue Brown 50 163 11:53 7:04
3 PATRICIA SIMMONDS 50 CONTINUUM CARE 471 13:31 8:.03
4 Charmaine Hewlett 50 340 Crossfit 347 1522 9:09
5 Laurie Schill 50 GHCDS 223 16:05 9:34
6 Margret Clayton 50 279 16:39 9:55
7 Cathy Prince 50 405 17:49 10:36
8 Susan Kennedy 50 50 18:19 10:55
9 Sharon Early 50 327 1855 11:16
10 Ingrid Richardson 50 8 1857 11:17
11 Pamela COlbert 50 434 19:48 11:48

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...
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12 Joan Warren 50 266 20:33 12:14

13 Amanda Cohen Friedman 50 GHCDS 191 20:35 12:15
14 Rose Frey 50 First Bank 26 20:54 12:27
15 Sandra Setorie 50 104 21:05 12:33
16 ELIZABETH Jordan 50  Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing 351 21:36 12:52
17 Charlene Matthew 50 261 22:50 13:36
18 June Taylor 50 274 24:35 14:38
19 Lornette Newton 50 6 24:37 14:39
20 Angela Klein 50 44 2532 15:12
21 Deborah Jones 50 AZ Academy 438 25:35 1514
22 Cynthia Lang 50 181 25552 15:24
23 Karen Williams 50 VING 364 26:05 15:32
24 Consylitha Walters-Moore 50 ECJHS 296 27:00 16:05
25 Christina Hendrickson 50 444 27.08 16:10
26 BEVERLY HERMON 50 486 27:12 1612
27 Leslie Maschauer 50 427 29:.06 17:19
28 Judith Smith 50 First Bank 29 29119 17:27
29 Clada Montieth 50 GHCDS 162 30:11 17:58
30 Ann Marie Gibbs 50 ECJHS 281 30:42 1817
31 Susan Beach 50 428 30:56 18:25
32 Mary-An Mc Griff 50 Team Tammy 404 32:12 1910
33 Magnolia Torress 50 Continuum Care 320 32:28 19:20
34 Marie elise Witmer 50 407 32:42 19:28
35 Mary Mclntosh 50 399 33:01 19:39
36 Rose Mullgrav 50 18 33:10 1945
37 Cecily Walker 50 Buccaneer 142 35:38 21:13

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...
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38 Joycelyn Sutton

Place Name

1 Stuart Ketcham
2 Raymond Lutz
3 Ivan Butcher
4 Gregory Francis
5 Jack Klein
6 David Jones
7 Arthur Fromer
8 Debert Gayle
9 JOHN JONES
10 Tom Johnson

Place Name
1 Donna Boles
2 Cassandra Dunn
3 Linda Nelson

4 JENNIFER Jackson
5 Mary Mingus

6 Loretta Lynch

7 Regine Fitznel

8 Victoria Rybka

50 Buccaneer

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

Age Team State

60
60
60  STX Hiking
60
60
60  AZ Academy
60
60
60

60 Under the Palms

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

Age Team

60
60
60
60 The Inn At Arawak Bay, St. Croix, V.I.
60
60
60

60 GHCDS

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...

146 35:42 21:15

No. RUN 1Mile

Pace
436 1547 9:24
189 19:44 11:45
446 21:31 12:48
447 2529 15:10
43 2533 15:13
437 2535 15:14
13 28:48 17:09
435  33:39 20:02
467 3415 20:24
383 34:39 20:38

State No. RUN _Mile

Pace

41 1948 11:47

267 20:34 12:15

164 21:.09 12:35

354 21:36 12:52

272 21:37 12:52

260 22:18 13:17

330 22:50 13:36

114 23:35 14:.02
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Patsy Guthrie

Karen Michael
Sheelagh Fromer
Sasha Marohn

Ted Montigez
Carolyn Merritt
Joycelyn Schuster
Anne Marie Medina
Lydia Tomyn
Stephanie John-Baptiste
Avis Ried

Mary Clercin
Babylon Danielson
Patt Lewis

Maurya McCall
Sharon Brow

Mary Roebuck
Vivian Nielsen
Jean Cruse

Sally Cunningham
Heike Nilgen

Mary Ann Seroogy
Cindy Mault

Judy Lambert
Roumenlia Chaphanora

Cathy Mares

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

GHCDS

Tibbar Energy USVI

Buccaneer

Buccaneer
Buccaneer
Team UU

Team UU

GHCDS

Coldwell Bankers

GHCDS

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
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210
12
11
116
318
282
429
397
322
149
380
134
140
40
38
445
316
48
51
47

433

406
400
425

161

24:09
24:14
24:23
24:38
24:39
25:09
25:15
25:54
25:55
26:05
26:10
26:12
26:16
26:20
26:20
26:56
27:38
2742
27:43
29:06
29:14
29:14
29:56
30:07
30:09
30:12

14:22
14:26
14:31
14:40
14:41
14:58
15:02
15:25
15:26
15:32
15:35
15:36
15:38
15:41
1541
16:02
16:27
16:30
16:30
17:19
17:24
17:24
17:49
17:56
17:57

17:59
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37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Janie Koopmans 60
Elizabeth Peacock 60
Luz Walters 60
Trudy Little 60
MJ Wilder 60
Robin Barovick 60
Yemaya Jones 60
Janet Chamberlin 60
Valerie Maginnis 60
Susan Cissel 60
Place Name Age
Walter Tomyn 70
Jim Nealon 70
Place Name
Ann Lang
Isabell Morton
JULIE PANKEY
Marilyn Tonks
Shirley Govine

Place Name Age Team

uu

Contnuum Care

District Court

Under the Palms

Under the Palms

AZ Academy

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

Team

Tibbar Energy USVI

uu

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

Age

70
70
70
70

70

MALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99

State

Team

AZ Academy

No. RUN

State

No.

228
342
216
317
403
10

278
384
382

84

323 22:20

222 3345

State No.

179
92

475
283
360

1Mile Pace

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...

RUN
25:51
3121
33:27
37:55

44:21
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30:51
30:52
3151
32:10
32:13
3241
34:15
34:39
34:39

37:36

RUN

18:22
18:22
18:58
19:09
19:11
19:28
20:23
20:37
20:38

22:23

1Mile
Pace

13:18

20:05

1Mile Pace

15:23

18:40

19:55

22:34

26:24
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99

Place Name Age Team State No. RUN 1Mile Pace

1 Emy Thomas 80 uu 273 30:50 18:21

THE 30th ANNUAL THE WOMEN RACE
FREDERIKSTED
St. Croix, Virgin Islands
June 1, 2014
Organized by: V.l.Pace Runners

AWARD LIST

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
http://virginislandspace.orq | 340-643-2557 | wallacewilliams@msn.com



mailto:wallacewilliams@msn.com
http://virginislandspace.org/
http://virginislandspace.org/

The 30! Annua
Women Race
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Number of records: 50

Place

10
11
12
13

Name

Juan Robles
Malique Smith
ATENAIH Roacher
Chuck Emmerson
Rodney Griffin
Benjamin Appleyard
Jay Gleason

Curtis Walker
Colin Daugherty
Mike Klein
Stephen Lang
Kevin Percell

JAMES BECK

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
http://virginislandspace.orq | 340-643-2557 | wallacewilliams@msn.com

Age

21
16
16
21
14
30
30
18
40
40
14
21
9

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

OVERALL MALE WINNERS

Team

VI Pace Runners, 1/234
STXTC

Cheetahs Track Club
AZ Academy

St. Croix Track Club

AZ Academy

GHCDS

GHCDS

56/57
177/178

FREE WIILL BAPTIST

will be updated accordingly...

State

No.

234
166
232
200
237
75

122
111
334
57

178
276
477

RUN

8:27
8:56
9:10
9:18
9:45
9:46
10:09
10:38
10:42
11:10
11:23
11:30

11:34

1IMile
Pace

5:02
5:19
5:28
5:32
5:49
5:49
6:03
6:20
6:22
6:39
6:47
6:51
6:54
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Riis Motta

Valence Modeste
KEVIN MINER
Antonio Stevens
Mason Lambert
Michael Brown
Hasani Lynch
Colby Moran
STEPHEN BECK
SAMUEL BECK
WAYNE Nichols
Tyler JOnes
Omarion Francis
William Lang
John Harper
Micheal Kier
Wanson Harris
Keyinda McIntosh

Mervin Mills

BRADLEY MC PARTLIN

Stuart Ketcham
Caleb Appleyard
Travis Holloway
JORDI CONTERAS
Matthew Jones

Joseph Mann

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
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14

21

40

30

50
50
30
30

40
9
60
8
30
9
30
21

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
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GHCDS

St. Croix Track Club
340 CROSSFIT
340 Crossfit
GHCDS

GHCDS

AZ Academy

FREE WILL BAPTIST
FREE WILL BAPTIST
St. Croix, Virgin Islands

AZ Academy

GHCDS

331/338

VING

SCEC

VING

READING RAINBOW

AZ Academy

AZ Academy

Univ. South Florida Nursing

126
417
489
348

109

350
100
479
478
469
424
439
180
358
331
367
349
410
461
436
76

408
459
421

359

11:46
12:07
12:11
12:24
12:27
12:27
12:30
12:48
12:49
13:25
13:29
1351
14:07
14:19
14:28
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:44
15:47
15:48
15:57
16:04
16:13

16:35

7:.01
7:13
7:15
7:23
7:25
7:25
7:27
7:37
7:38
7:59
8:02
8:15
8:24
8:32
8:37
9:11
9:12
9:14
9:15
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:30
9:34
9:40

9:53
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40

Che Guerra 8  GHCDS 121 16:49 10:01
41 Aden Rojas 8 420 16:50 10:.01
42 Logan DeFranzo 8  GHCDS 155 17:17  10:17
43 Chris Howell 40 432/431 432 17:37  10:29
44 Jordan Heller 14 AZ Academy 80 18:00 10:43
45 Kamani Rogers-Henry 9  AZ Academy 66 18:01 10:44
46 Mark Adams 40  344/345 345 18:03 10:45
47 Kaeden Gleason 8  GHCDS 124 18:08 10:48
48 Colin Appleyard 8  AZ Academy 78 1822 10:56
49 Javaughn Francis 9  Pearl B Larsen 418 18:44 1109
50 Robert Halk 40  Buccaneer 130 19:09 1124
51 Raymond Lutz 60 189 19:44  11:45
52 Arron Smith 40  Tibbar Energy USVI 325 19556 1152
53 Khalil Francis 9 GHCDS 115 20:01 11:55
54 Milo Miller 9  StMarys 415 20:01 1155
55 Nico Forno D'Adamo 8  GHCDS 14/15 15 20:17  12:05
56 DAVID CLARKE 50 460 20:17  12:05
57 Nathan Langley 8  GHCDS 106 20:17  12:05
58 Logan Jones 8  AZ Academy 422 20:34 1215
59 Cooper Crowther 9  AZ Academy 68 20:54 12:27
60 Brian Tichenor 30 GHCDS 60 2112 12:37
61 JAYDEN Lezama 8  Kids 340 Crossfit 310 21:15  12:39
62 Art Wollenweber 50  Under the Paims 321 2124 12:45
63 Ivan Butcher 60 STX Hiking 446 21:31 12:48
64 Kirk Rojas 21 AZ Academy 79 21:53  13.02
65 Osaze Newton 14 GHCDS 113 22:16 13:15

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
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66

Walter Tomyn 70  Tibbar Energy USVI 323 2220 1318
67 Annaly Guerra 30 GHCDS 118 22:21 13:18
68 Sammy Davis 14 AZ Academy 81 2255 13:39
69 Alwyn Baptiste 18  Project Link 398 22:58 13:40
70 Jomo Nicholas 9  Buccaneer 151 23:44  14:.08
71 Kevin Moran 40  AZ Academy, 73/74 73 2426 14:33
72 Leon Hunt 21 VI Track & Field 233 2502 1454
73 Tayri Castillo 30 343 25:13 15.01
74 Gabriel Santana 9 457 2520 15:05
75 Sammuel Sanes 50 385 2529 1510
76 Gregory Francis 60 447 2529 15:10
77 Gordon Corry 50 AZ Academy 199 2530 15:11
78 Jack Klein 60 43 2533 1513
79 David Jones 60 AZ Academy 437 25:35 1514
80 Randall Nielsen 40  Superior Court 419 2540 1517
81 Luis Torres 8  St.Montessori 209 26:01 15:29
82 Teague Gleason 8  GHCDS 123 26:22 1542
83 Rossy Garcia 9 ECJHS 454 2719 16:16
84 Cesar Guerra 30 GHCDS 119 27:37 16:26
85 Tom House 50 387 2741 16:29
86 Arthur Fromer 60 13 2848 17:.09
87 CHAMALIA YOUNG 21 AZ ACADEMY 487 2855 17:13
88 Taj Alexander 8 254 29:.02 1717
89 Errol Moore 40 ECJHS 297 29:32 17:35
90 Logan Moran 9  AZ Academy 379 29:40 17:40
91 JAYDEN PERINON 9 AZACADEMY 494 29:40 17:40
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94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101

102

Place

1

2

10

11

12

Anas Khalid

David Hamada

Luca Forno D'Adamo
Brian Gaumond
Yariel Rodriquez
Debert Gayle

Jim Nealon

JOHN JONES

Tom Johnson
Vicmund Regacheulo

Mark Eckard

Name
Ninfa Barnard
Bridget Klein
Ruth Ann David
Mikaela Smith
Ana Gutierrez Wittm
Caylee Watson
RACHEL Conoff
Julie Sommer
Jamie Gavareski
Sue Brown
Mireille Smith

Megan Griffith
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14

40

40

60
70
60
60
30
40

Age
21
30
40
9
50
18
14
30
21
50
40
30
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AZ Academy

GHCDS

uu

Under the Palms

GHCDS

OVERALL FEMALE WINNERS

Team

VI Rack & Field, 1/234
56/57

VI Pace Runners
STXTC

VI Pace Runner
GHCDS

GHCDS

340 Cross Fit

STXTC

Barry University

82

376
16

335
458
435
222
467
383
413

157

No.

56

235
171
265
188
470
172

163
169
393

31:15
3144
31:46
32:04
32:32
33:39
33:45
34:15
34:39
35:26

36:04

9:12

9:54

9:57

10:42
11:04
11:08
11:17
11:22
11:30
11:53
12:31

12:32

RUN

18:36
18:53
18:55
19:05
19:22
20:02
20:05
20:24
20:38
21:06

21:28

1Mile Pace
5:29
5:54
5:55
6:22
6:35
6:38
6:43
6:46
6:51
7.04
1:.27
7:28
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13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

Kelly Farris

Kris Albrecht

Mary Lang

Carly Sommer

ANAIS ALICEA
PATRICIA SIMMONDS
Anaya Henry

Fiona Witty Daugherty
Jamie Cook

Michelle Smith

Lisa Gay

MELANIE Conoff
HILLARY Babcock
Solvana Calpano-Butler
Siobhan Witty Daugherty
Rachel Witty

Olga Capriola

ASHLEY Longworth
Charmaine Hewlett
HALY Babcock

Kerri Cullinan

Rhonda Williams-Henry
REGINA MESICK
Chelsy Harris

Megan Lambert

Petra Caberra

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |

30

40

14 STXTC, 177/178
18

21 340 CROSSFIT

50 CONTINUUM CARE

9

8

30 VING

8 STXTC
30

40 GHCDS

21 Univ. South Florida Nursing

9 Pearl B Larsen
8

40

40 GHCDS

21 Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing
50 340 Crossfit
21 Univ. South Florida Nursing
30
40
21
30 AZ Academy
30 GHCDS
21
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378
374
177
173
488
471
269
333
363
168
154
476
356
455
332
339
117
352
347
357

426

483
101
110

452

12:36
12:40
12:54
13:19
13:26
13:31
13:48
13:49
13:56
14:01
14:23
14:40
14:50
14:59
15:04
15:08
15:09
15:19
15:22
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:38
15:44

15:47

7:30
7:33
741
7:56
8:00
8:03
8:13
8:14
8:18
8:21
8:34
8:44
8:50
8:55
8:58
9:.01
9.01
9:07
9:09
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:17
9:19
9:22

9:24
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39 Sharon James 40 336 15552 9:27

40 Anika Benders 9 St. Croix Track Club 236 1558 9:30

41 Laurie Schill 50 GHCDS 223  16:05 9:34

42 Nicole Ross 30 394 16:08 9:36

43 Diane Rawlins 40 337 1621 944

44 JORDON Thorp 18 Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing 353 16:35 9:53

45 Margret Clayton 50 279 16:39 9:55

46 Akayla Gumbs 9 340 Misfits MC 251  16:47 10:00
47 TAMARAH Lezama 30 Crossfit 289  16:53 10:03
48 Abby Appleyard 8 AZ Academy 77 16:59 10:07
49 Jezelle Jeffers 18 STXTC 165 17:01 10:08
50 Megan Black 30 288 17:03 10:09
51 Josie Calhoon 9 GHCDS 52 17:19 10:18
52 Shannan Calhoon 40 GHCDS 53 17:19 10:18
53 Jamie Shepherd 30 381 17:25 10:23
54 Genevieve Whitaker 30 207 17:28 10:24
55 MARGARET FERRARAS 30 MGW 480 17:30 10:25
56 JUDI Buckley 40 432/431 431 17:35 10:28
57 RACHEL CARROL 30 CARIBBEAN SEA ADVENTURES 484  17:39 10:31
58 Cathy Prince 50 405 1749 10:36
59 Susan Kennedy 50 50 18:19 10:55
60 Kendra Calpano-Butler 9 Pearl B Larsen 456  18:24 10:57
61 Brin Goldman 18 GHCDS 187  18:25 10:58
62 Jennifer Daley 40 392 18:29 11.00
63 Eunice Bedminster 40 391 18:37 11:.05
64 Faustina Auguste 40 39 18:39 11:06
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65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Marcia Spencer

Sharon Early

Ingrid Richardson
Trevana Moore_Briscoe
Ashley Bouzianis

Kirra Lambert

CLAUDIA Alisius

Jordan Albany

Charlotte Halk

Kimberly DeFranzo
Elizabeth Armstrong
Donna Boles

Pamela COlbert

J'Nyan Ponce

Akayla Thurland

HEDDA FINCH- SIMPSON
Cehara Briscoe

Joan Warren

Cassandra Dunn
Madeline Cohen Friedman
Amanda Cohen Friedman
Gwen Jones

Wendy Keeler

Kelly McCormick

Kate Miller

Averil Charles
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30
50
50
40

30

21
21

30
40
60
50

40
9

50
60
9

50
30
40
40
40

40
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VING

GHCDS

GHCDS

Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing

AZ Academy
Buccaneer
GHCDS

Buccaneer

340 Misfits MC

uvi

GHCDS

GHCDS
GHCDS
AZ Academy

3441345

St. Marys

will be updated accordingly...

341

327

402
287
108
355
94

132
156
131
41

434
250
264
485
401
266
267
192
191
423
344
346
416

377

18:48
18:55
18:57
18:59
19:00
19:02
19:03
19:08
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:48
19:48
19:53
20:00
20:30
20:31
20:33
20:34
20:34
20:35
20:35
20:41
20:41
20:43

20:47

11:11
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:24
11:24
11:24
11:25
11:47
11:48
11:50
11:55
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:19
12:19
12:20

12:22
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91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116

Rose Frey

Norma Cruz

Dulcie Crowther
Sandra Setorie
Monifa Mclntosh
Linda Nelson
Robyn Finch
Corrine Anderson
Loni McGackin
Jennifer Sturm
Allison Brown
ELIZABETH Jordan
JENNIFER Jackson
Mary Mingus

Sarah Maynard
Ava Patalidis
Tamara Langellier
Jamelia Thurland
Omaira Saldana
Valcia Burke-France
Loretta Lynch
Tania Tomyn
Narissa Mapp
Charlene Matthew
Regine Fitznel

Stephanie Bailey
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40
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30
50
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60
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9

21
30
40
30
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30
21
50
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14
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First Bank
First Bank

AZ Academy

Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing

The Inn At Arawak Bay, St. Croix, V.1.

AZ Academy
GHCDS

340 Crossfit

First Bank

VING

Tibbar Energy USVI

Cruzan Rum

AZ Academy

26
27
69

104

164
284
361
183

184

351
354
272
93

190
309
268
25

371
260
324
306
261
330
97

20:54
20:56
20:59
21:05
21:06
21:09
21:15
21:18
21:23
21:23
21:31
21:36
21:36
21:37
21:54
22:02
22:07
22:09
22:15
22:18
22:18
22:21
22:38
22:50
22:50

23.03

12:27
12:28
12:30
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:39
12:41
12:44
12:44
12:49
12:52
12:52
12:52
13:.02
13:07
13:10
13:11
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:19
13:28
13:36
13:36

13:43
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117

Sanay Hewitt 9 ECJHS 257  23.05 1345
118  Zarina Pant 9 AZ Academy 95 23.07 13:46
119  Daniella Corry 9 AZ Academy 196  23.09 13:47
120 Kurtis Corry 9 AZ Academy 197 23:13 1349
121 Victoria Rybka 60 GHCDS 114 23:35 14:02
122 Crystal Fahie 9 Elena Christian 105 2346 14:09
123 Shenell Bailey 21 First Bank 23 2346 14:.09
124 Roseanna Sylvestre 40 Buccaneer 139 2347 1410
125  Patsy Guthrie 60 210 24:.09 14:22
126  Karen Michael 60 12 24:14 1426
127  Sheelagh Fromer 60 11 24:23 14:31
128 June Taylor 50 274 24:35 14:38
129 Lornette Newton 50 6 24:37 14:39
130  Sasha Marohn 60 GHCDS 116 24:38 14:40
131  Ted Montigez 60 318 24:39 14:41
132 Juliette Brow 40 368 2443 1443
133 Ayanda Danielson 30 Cruzan Rum 308  24:55 14:50
134 Carolyn Merritt 60 282  25:.09 14:58
135  ZeraLouis 30 37 25:12  15:00
136 SHANIFA PHILIP 30 481  25:13 15:.01
137 Joycelyn Schuster 60 429 2515 15:02
138  Lucita Phillip 40 VING 365 2515 15:02
139  Hyacinth Clarke 40 395 2516 15:.02
140  Vanessa Williams 40 396 25:16 15:03
141 Keila Millan 21 Contnuum Care 211 2517 15:.03
142 Shana Mitchel 30 Contnuum Care 212 25117 15:03
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143 Tracy Tichenor 30 GHCDS 61 25:18 15:04

144 Kindell Smalls 18 ECJHS 249 25119 15:.04
145  Kiannah Harrison 14 Buccaneer 152 25:21 15:05
146  Michele Sanes 30 386 25:28 15:10
147  Alfreda Corry 40 AZ Academy 198 2531 1511
148  Angela Klein 50 44 25:32 1512
149  JOY BLACKBURN 0 462 2534 1513
150  Deborah Jones 50 AZ Academy 438 2535 15:14
151  Ann Lang 70 179 25:51 15:23
152 Cynthia Lang 50 181  25:52 15:24
153 Nesha Christians Hend 30 GHCDS 411  25:53 15:25
154  Anne Marie Medina 60 397 2554 1525
155  Lydia Tomyn 60 Tibbar Energy USVI 322 2555 15:26
156  Danna Brosius 40 390 26:.01 15:29
157  DIANE FOX 21 VING 492 26:04 15:31
158  Karen Williams 50 VING 364  26:.05 15:32
159  Stephanie John-Baptiste 60 Buccaneer 149  26:05 15:32
160  Avis Ried 60 380 26:10 15:35
161  Mary Clercin 60 Buccaneer 134 26:12 15:36
162 Royann Burton 21 Contnuum Care 217  26:13 15:36
163  Laura Morales 30 Continum Care 448  26:15 15:38
164  Babylon Danielson 60 Buccaneer 140 26:16 15:38
165  Patt Lewis 60 Team UU 40 26:20 15:41
166  Maurya McCall 60 Team UU 38 26:20 1541
167  Malerie Gleason 21 GHCDS 125 26:21 15:42
168  JULORY DETERVILLE 9 ECJHS 490 26:24 1543
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169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

194

Brandy Tutein
LEAH DETERVILLE
Julie Deterville
Shavena Hood
Melanie Bruce

Sharon Brow

Consylitha Walters-Moore

Amara Lopez

Azza Zakaria
Micheala Taras
Christina Hendrickson
BEVERLY HERMON
Kenya Newton
Arriana Khan-Poyah
Evelyne Samson
J'Shamma Tyson
Rashida Rawlins
Mary Roebuck

SANA JOSEPH SMITH
Jessica House

Vivian Nielsen

Jean Cruse

Kindra Smalls
Kayaxril Smalls
Shanet Alexander

Leslie Maschauer
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9

30
30
30
60
50
18
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14
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50
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30
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14
40
30
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GHCDS
ECJHS
ECJHS
Cruzan Rum

Cruzan Rum

ECJHS

GHCDS

GHCDS

Cruzan Rum
First Bank
First Bank
VING

331/338

DELTA

ECJHS
ECJHS

ECJHS
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127
491
239
304
302
445
296
311
128
129
444
486
307
34

22

366
338
316
468
388
48

51

245
246
248

427

26:24
26:26
26:28
26:50
26:50
26:56
27:00
27:01
27:04
27:04
27:08
2712
27:15
2717
27:17
27:20
27:27
27:38
27:40
2741
27:42
27:43
28:59
29:01
29:02

29:.06

15:43
15:44
15:45
15:58
15:58
16:02
16:05
16:05
16:07
16:07
16:10
16:12
16:13
16:15
16:15
16:17
16:21
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:30
17:16
17:17
17:17

17:19
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195  Sally Cunningham 60 47 29:.06 17:19

196  Heike Nilgen 60 433 29114 1724
197  Mary Ann Seroogy 60 5 29:14 1724
198 Judith Smith 50 First Bank 29 29:19 17:27
199  Kyela Allen 9 AZ Academy 102 2943 1742
200  Janold Victorine 40 First Bank 33 29:45 17:43
201  Cassandra Emmanuel 30 First Bank 20 29:45 17:43
202  Nickaya Armantrading 21 Cruzan Rum 305 2949 1745
203  Cindy Mault 60 GHCDS 406  29:56 17:49
204 Judy Lambert 60 Coldwell Bankers 400  30:07 17:56
205  Roumenlia Chaphanora 60 425  30:.09 17:57
206  Clada Montieth 50 GHCDS 162  30:11 17:58
207  Cathy Mares 60 GHCDS 161 30:12 17:59
208  Nissa Bailey 30 230 30:29 18:09
209  Ashlyn Harty 14 GHCDS 160  30:36 18:13
210  Rose Langley 40 GHCDS, mom/baby 107 30:41 18:16
211 Ann Marie Gibbs 50 ECJHS 281  30:42 1817
212 Ahsel Bunche 30 206 3043 18:17
213 Donna Ventura Daley 30 208 30:45 18:18
214 Emy Thomas 80 uu 273 3050 18:21
215  Janie Koopmans 60 228 3051 18:22
216  Elizabeth Peacock 60 uu 342 30:52 18:22
217 Jane Cole 40 GHCDS 375 30:56 18:25
218  Susan Beach 50 428  30:56 18:25
219  Nikita Beck 14 AZ Academy 89 31:14 18:36
220  Felicia Daniel 14 AZ Academy 88 31:14 18:36
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221  Adama McCormick 18 430 31:16 18:37

222 Seon Polydore 40 ECJHS 293 3120 18:39
223 Alexia Estephan 8 ECJHS 292  31:20 18:39
224 Isabell Morton 70 AZ Academy 92 31:21 18:40
225  Marilyn Lewis 18 370 31:26 1843
226  Tajielle Rose 21 First Bank 31 31:40 1851
227  Millissa Vigilant 21 First Bank 24 3141 1852
228  Renee D'Adamo 40 GHCDS 14/15 14 3144 1854
229  Lillian Belardo 40 Continuum Care 315 31:49 1857
230  Tasha Belardo 21 Continuum Care 319 31:51 1857
231 Luz Walters 60 Contnuum Care 216 3151 18:58
232 Nadia Gaumond 30 328 32:.05 19:06
233 Trudy Little 60 317 3210 19:09
234 Jolie Reese 40 Under the Palms 286 3210 19:09
235  Mary-An Mc Griff 50 Team Tammy 404  32:12 19:10
236 MJ Wilder 60 403  32:13 1911
237 Kimn Bazil 30 ECJHS 294 32:20 19:15
238  Maliah Ortiz 8 ECJHS 253 3221 19:15
239  Nehalia Giddings 8 VING 372 3222 19:16
240  Magnolia Torress 50 Continuum Care 320 32:28 19:20
241  Theresa Calpano 40 453 32:33 19:23
242 Nicaury Ceballos 30 369  32:37 19:25
243 Nikita Ward 21 VING 373 32:39 19:26
244 Robin Barovick 60 District Court 10 32:41 19:28
245 Marie elise Witmer 50 407  32:42 19:28
246  Heather Baker 30 409  32:57 19:37
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247 Angela Polk 40 412 32:59 19:38

248  Mary Mclntosh 50 399 3301 19:39
249 Amy Alexander 40 271 33110 1945
250  Rose Mullgrav 50 18 33:10 19:45
251  Melissa Graham 40 270 3311 19:45
252 JULIE PANKEY 70 475 33:27 1955
253  Claudia Lombard 40 Star Apple 186  33:34 19:59
254 INDIGO JONES-BERG 21 482  33:35 20:00
255  Chaney Smith 8 Star Apple 185  33:35 20:00
256  MARGRET CHERRY 8 ALFREDO ANDREWS 493 3340 20:03
257  ANAFREY 8 474 33:42 20:.04
258 TARAFREY 30 473 3342 20:.04
259  Nhza Jones - Ayala 21 Contnuum Care 220 3343 20:.05
260  Alexis Martin 21 277 3354 20:11
261  Khaleese Figaro 14 449 3355 20:11
262  Stephanie Nash 40 ECJHS 241 3358 20:13
263  Erica Benjamin 40 295 3359 20:14
264  Yemaya Jones 60 278 3415 20:23
265  Janet Chamberlin 60 Under the Palms 384 34:39 20:37
266  Valerie Maginnis 60 Under the Palms 382  34:39 20:38
267  Azicena Marilag 30 ECJHS 256 3532 21.09
268  Victoria Regachuelo 8 ECJHS 258 3533 21:10
269  Cecily Walker 50 Buccaneer 142 3538 21:.13
270 Joycelyn Sutton 50 Buccaneer 146 35:42 21:15
271  Letisia Williams 21 Buccaneer 136 3542 2115
272 Sophie Picou 8 195  36:04 21:28
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273 Campbell Eckard 8 GHCDS 159  36:.04 2128

274 Julie Eckard 40 GHCDS 158  36:05 21:29
275  Leslie Sparks 40 AZ Academy 389 36:.07 21.30
276  Lorian Picou 30 201 36:08 21:30
277  Susan Cissel 60 AZ Academy 84 37:36 22:23
278  Taeja Valmunt 14 AZ Academy 85 37:36 22:23
279 Marilyn Tonks 70 283 3755 22:34
280  Shirley Govine 70 360 4421 26:24

MALE AGE GROUP: 8 and Under

Place Name Age Team State No. RUN g\gg:
1 Mason Lambert 8 GHCDS 109 12:27 7:25
2 STEPHEN BECK 8 FREE WILL BAPTIST 479 12:49 7:38
3 SAMUEL BECK 8 FREE WILL BAPTIST 478 13:25 7:59
4 Tyler JOnes 8 AZ Academy 424 1351 8:15
5 Caleb Appleyard 8 AZ Academy 76 15:48 9:25
6 Che Guerra 8 GHCDS 121 16:49 10:01
7 Aden Rojas 8 420 16:50 10:01
8 Logan DeFranzo 8 GHCDS 155 17:17 10:17
9 Kaeden Gleason 8 GHCDS 124 18:08 10:48
10 Colin Appleyard 8 AZ Academy 78 18:22 10:56
11 Nico Forno D'Adamo 8 GHCDS 14/15 15 20:17 12:05
12 Nathan Langley 8 GHCDS 106 20:17 12:05
13 Logan Jones 8 AZ Academy 422 20:34 12:15
14 JAYDEN Lezama 8 Kids 340 Crossfit 310 21:15 12:39
15 Luis Torres 8 St.Montessori 209 26:.01 15:29

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
http://virginislandspace.orq | 340-643-2557 | wallacewilliams@msn.com



mailto:wallacewilliams@msn.com
http://virginislandspace.org/
http://virginislandspace.org/

Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place

Teague Gleason

Taj Alexander

Yariel Rodriquez

Name

Fiona Witty Daugherty
Michelle Smith
Siobhan Witty Daugherty
Abby Appleyard

Kirra Lambert

J'Nyan Ponce

Akayla Thurland

JOY BLACKBURN
Alexia Estephan
Maliah Ortiz

Nehalia Giddings
Chaney Smith
MARGRET CHERRY
ANA FREY

Victoria Regachuelo
Sophie Picou
Campbell Eckard

Name

8

GHCDS

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 8 and Under

Age

Team

STXTC

AZ Academy
GHCDS

340 Misfits MC

ECJHS

ECJHS

VING

Star Apple

ALFREDO ANDREWS

ECJHS

GHCDS

MALE AGE GROUP: 9 - 13

Age

Team

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com

Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...

State

State

123 26:22

254 29:.02

458 32:32

No.

333
168
332
77

108
250
264
462
292
253
372
185
493
474
258
195

159

No.

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |

http://virginislandspace.orq | 340-643-2557 | wallacewilliams@msn.com

RUN

13:49
14:01
15:04
16:59
19:02
19:53
20:00
25:34
31:20
32:21
32:22
33:35
3340
33:42
35:33
36:04

36:04

RUN

15:42
17:17

19:22

1Mile
Pace

8:14

8:21

8:58

10:07
11:20
11:50
11:55
15:13
18:39
19:15
19:16
20:00
20:03
20:04
21:10
21:28

21:28

1IMile
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Place

JAMES BECK

Valence Modeste
Hasani Lynch

Colby Moran

Omarion Francis
BRADLEY MC PARTLIN
JORDI CONTERAS
Kamani Rogers-Henry
Javaughn Francis
Khalil Francis

Milo Miller

Cooper Crowther
Jomo Nicholas
Gabriel Santana
Rossy Garcia

Logan Moran
JAYDEN PERINON

Luca Forno D'Adamo

Name

Mikaela Smith
Anaya Henry
Solvana Calpano-Butler

Anika Benders

FREE WIILL BAPTIST
St. Croix Track Club
GHCDS

AZ Academy

READING RAINBOW

AZ Academy
Pearl B Larsen
GHCDS

St Marys

AZ Academy

Buccaneer

ECJHS
AZ Academy
AZ ACADEMY

GHCDS

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 9-13

Age Team

9  STXTC

9 Pearl B Larsen

9 St. Croix Track Club

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com

Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...

State

477
417
350
100
439
461
459
66

418
115
415
68

151
457
454
379
494

16

No.

171

269

455

236
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11:34
12:07
12:30
12:48
14:07
15:44
16:04
18:01
18:44
20:01
20:01
20:54
2344
25:20
2719
29:40
29:40

31:46

RUN

10:42
13:48
14:59

15:58

Pace
6:54
7:13
727
7:37
8:24
9:22
9:34
10:44
11:09
11:55
11:55
12:27
14:08
15:05
16:16
17:40
17:40

18:55

1IMile
Pace

6:22
8:13
8:55
9:30
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Place

Akayla Gumbs

Josie Calhoon
Kendra Calpano-Butler
Charlotte Halk

Cehara Briscoe

Madeline Cohen Friedman

Ava Patalidis

Sanay Hewitt

Zarina Pant

Daniella Corry

Kurtis Corry

Crystal Fahie

JULORY DETERVILLE
LEAH DETERVILLE

Kyela Allen

Name

Rodney Griffin
Stephen Lang
Riis Motta
Keyinda Mclntosh
Jordan Heller
Osaze Newton
Sammy Davis

Anas Khalid

Age

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...

9 340 Misfits MC
9  GHCDS
9 Pearl B Larsen

9 Buccaneer

9  GHCDS
9  GHCDS
9  GHCDS
9 ECIHS

9  AZAcademy

9  AZ Academy

9  AZAcademy

9  Elena Christian
9 ECJHS

9 ECJHS

9  AZAcademy

MALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 17

Team

St. Croix Track Club
177/178

GHCDS

SCEC

AZ Academy
GHCDS

AZ Academy

AZ Academy

State

251
52

456
132
401
192
190
257
95

196
197
105
490
491

102

No.

237
178
126
349
80

113
81

82

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
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16:47
17:19
18:24
19:08
20:31
20:34
22:02
23:05
23:07
23:09
23:13
23:46
26:24
26:26

29:43

RUN

9:45

11:23
11:46
15:30
18:00
22:16
22:55

31:15

10:00
10:18
10:57
11:24
12:13
12:15
13.07
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:49
14:09
1543
15:44

17:42

1IMile
Pace

5:49
6:47
7.01
9:14
10:43
13:15
13:39

18:36
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10
11
12

13

2

Place

Place

Place

Name

RACHEL Conoff
Mary Lang
Stephanie Bailey
Kiannah Harrison
Brandy Tutein
Azza Zakaria
Micheala Taras
Kindra Smalls
Ashlyn Harty
Nikita Beck
Felicia Daniel
Khaleese Figaro

Taeja Valmunt

Name
Curtis Walker

Alwyn Baptiste

Name

Caylee Watson

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 17

Age

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 19

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 19

Age
18
18
Age
18 GHCDS

Team

GHCDS
STXTC, 177/178
AZ Academy
Buccaneer
GHCDS
GHCDS
GHCDS

ECJHS

GHCDS

AZ Academy

AZ Academy

AZ Academy

Team
GHCDS

Project Link

Team

State

State

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...

http://virginislandspace.orq | 340-643-2557 | wallacewilliams@msn.com

No.

470
177
97
152
127
128
129
245
160
89
88
449
85

No.
111

398

State

RUN 1Mile
Pace
11:17 6:43
12:54 741
23.03 13:43
2521 15:05
26:24 15:43
27:04 16:07
27:04 16:07
28:59 17:16
30:36 18:13
31:14 18:36
31:14 18:36
33:55 20:11
37:36 22:23
RUN  1Mile Pace
10:38 6:20
22:58 13:40
No. RUN Mile
Pace
188 11.08 6:38


mailto:wallacewilliams@msn.com
http://virginislandspace.org/
http://virginislandspace.org/

2 Carly Sommer 18 173 13:19 7:56

3 JORDON Thorp 18  Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing 353 16:35 953

4 Jezelle Jeffers 18 STXTC 165 17:01 10:08
5 Brin Goldman 18 GHCDS 187 18:25 10:58
6 Kindell Smalls 18 ECJHS 249 25119 15:04
7 Amara Lopez 18 311 27:01 16:05
8 Adama McCormick 18 430 31:16 18:37
9 Marilyn Lewis 18 370 31:26 18:43

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29

Place Name Age Team State No. RUN Ilgl!(i:ls
1 Chuck Emmerson 21 AZ Academy 200 9:18 5:32
2 Kevin Percell 21 276 11:30 651
3 KEVIN MINER 21 340 CROSSFIT 489 12:11  7:15
4 Joseph Mann 21 Univ. South Florida Nursing 359 16:35 953
5 Kirk Rojas 21 AZ Academy 79 2153 13:.02
6 Leon Hunt 21 VI Track & Field 233 25:.02 1454
7 CHAMALIA YOUNG 21 AZ ACADEMY 487 2855 17:13
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
Place Name Age Team State  No. RUN Il:)l\giclg
1 Jamie Gavareski 21 340 Cross Fit 7 1130 651
2 ANAIS ALICEA 21 340 CROSSFIT 488 13:26 8:00
3 HILLARY Bahcock 21 Univ. South Florida Nursing 356 14:50 8:50
4 ASHLEY Longworth 21 Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing 352 15119 9:07

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

HALY Babcock

REGINA MESICK
Petra Caberra
CLAUDIA Alisius
Jordan Albany
Sarah Maynard
Tamara Langellier
Narissa Mapp
Shenell Bailey
Keila Millan

DIANE FOX
Royann Burton
Malerie Gleason
Kenya Newton
Evelyne Samson
J'Shamma Tyson
Rashida Rawlins
Nickaya Armantrading
Tajielle Rose
Millissa Vigilant
Tasha Belardo
Nikita Ward
INDIGO JONES-BERG
Nhza Jones - Ayala
Alexis Martin

Letisia Williams

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
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Univ. South Florida Nursing

Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing

AZ Academy
AZ Academy
340 Crossfit
Cruzan Rum
First Bank
Contnuum Care
VING
Contnuum Care
GHCDS
Cruzan Rum
First Bank
VING

331/338
Cruzan Rum
First Bank

First Bank
Continuum Care

VING

Contnuum Care

Buccaneer

357
483
452
355
94

93

309
306
23

211
492
217
125
307
22

366
338
305
31

24

319
373
482
220
277

136

15:29
15:35
15:47
19:03
19:08
21:54
22:07
22:38
2346
25:17
26:04
26:13
26:21
27:15
27:17
27:20
27:27
29:49
31:40
31:41
3151
32:39
33:35
33:43
3354

3542

9:13

9:17

9:24

11:21
11:24
13:02
13:10
13:28
14:09
15:03
15:31
15:36
15:42
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:21
17:45
18:51
18:52
18:57
19:26
20:00
20:05
20:11

21:15
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Place

10
11
12

Place

Name Age Team
Benjamin Appleyard 30  AZAcademy
Jay Gleason 30 GHCDS
Michael Brown 30
Micheal Kier 30  331/338
Wanson Harris 30 VING
Travis Holloway 30
Matthew Jones 30  AZAcademy
Brian Tichenor 30 GHCDS
Annaly Guerra 30 GHCDS
Tayri Castillo 30
Cesar Guerra 30  GHCDS
Vicmund Regacheulo 30
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
Name Age Team
Julie Sommer 30
Megan Griffith 30  Barry University
Kelly Farris 30
Jamie Cook 30 VING
Lisa Gay 30
Kerri Cullinan 30
Chelsy Harris 30 AZ Academy
Megan Lambert 30 GHCDS

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

will be updated accordingly...

75
122

331
367
408
421
60

118
343
119
413

http://virginislandspace.orq | 340-643-2557 | wallacewilliams@msn.com

No.

State

RUN  1Mile Pace
9:46 5:49
10:09 6:03
12:27 7:25
15:26 9:11
15:28 9:12
15:57 9:30
16:13 9:40
21:12 12:37
22:21 13:18
25:13 15:01
27:37 16:26
35:26 21:06
No. RUN 1Mile

Pace
172 11:22  6:46
393 1232 7:28
378 1236  7:30
363 1356 8:18
154 14:23 8:34
426 1531 914
101 15:38 9:19
110 1544 9:22
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http://virginislandspace.org/
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9 Nicole Ross 30 394 16:08 9:36

10 TAMARAH Lezama 30 Crossfit 289 16:53 10:03
11 Megan Black 30 288 17:03 10:09
12 Jamie Shepherd 30 381 17:25 10:23
13 Genevieve Whitaker 30 207 17:28 10:24
14 MARGARET FERRARAS 30 MGW 480 17:30 10:25
15 RACHEL CARROL 30 CARIBBEAN SEA ADVENTURES 484 17:39 10:31
16 Marcia Spencer 30 VING 341 1848 1111
17 Ashley Bouzianis 30 287 19:00 11:19
18 Kimberly DeFranzo 30 GHCDS 156 19:09 11:24
19 Gwen Jones 30 AZ Academy 423 20:35 12:15
20 Robyn Finch 30 284 21:15  12:39
21 Loni McGackin 30 183 21:23  12:44
22 Jennifer Sturm 30 184 21:23 12:44
23 Allison Brown 30 2 21:31 1249
24 Jamelia Thurland 30 268 22:09 1311
25 Valcia Burke-France 30 VING 371 22:18 1316
26 Tania Tomyn 30 Tibbar Energy USVI 324 2221 1319
27 Ayanda Danielson 30 Cruzan Rum 308 24:55 1450
28 Zera Louis 30 37 2512 15:.00
29 SHANIFA PHILIP 30 481 2513 1501
30 Shana Mitchel 30 Contnuum Care 212 2517  15:03
31 Tracy Tichenor 30 GHCDS 61 25:18 15.04
32 Michele Sanes 30 386 25:28 1510
33 Nesha Christians Hend 30 GHCDS 411 2553 1525
34 Laura Morales 30 Continum Care 448 26:15 15:38

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

Julie Deterville

Shavena Hood
Melanie Bruce
Arriana Khan-Poyah
SANA JOSEPH SMITH
Shanet Alexander
Cassandra Emmanuel
Nissa Bailey

Ahsel Bunche

Donna Ventura Daley
Nadia Gaumond

Kimn Bazil

Nicaury Ceballos
Heather Baker

TARA FREY

Azicena Marilag

Lorian Picou

Name

Colin Daugherty
Mike Klein
Antonio Stevens
Mervin Mills
Chris Howell

Mark Adams

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Age

40
40
40
40
40

40

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...

ECJHS
Cruzan Rum
Cruzan Rum
First Bank
DELTA
ECJHS

First Bank

ECJHS

ECJIHS

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

56/57

340 Crossfit
VING
432/431

3441345

Team

State

239
304
302
34

468
248
20

230
206
208
328
294
369
409
473
256

201

No.

26:28
26:50
26:50
2717
27:40
29:02
29:45
30:29
30:43
30:45
32:05
32:20
32:37
32:57
3342
35:32

36:08

RUN

334 10:42

57 11110

348 12:24

410 15:32

432 17:37

345 18:03

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
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15:45
15:58
15:58
16:15
16:28
17:17
17:43
18:09
18:17
18:18
19:06
19:15
19:25
19:37
20:04
21:09

21:30

1IMile
Pace

6:22
6:39
7:23
9:15
10:29

10:45
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10
11
12
13
14

Place

10
11
12
13
14

15

Robert Halk

Arron Smith
Kevin Moran
Randall Nielsen
Errol Moore
David Hamada
Brian Gaumond

Mark Eckard

Name

Mireille Smith

Kris Albrecht

MELANIE Conoff
Rachel Witty

Olga Capriola

Rhonda Williams-Henry
Sharon James

Diane Rawlins
Shannan Calhoon

JUDI Buckley

Jennifer Daley

Eunice Bedminster
Faustina Auguste
Trevana Moore_Briscoe

Elizabeth Armstrong

40  Buccaneer
40  Tibbar Energy USVI
40  AZ Academy, 73/74

40  Superior Court

40 ECJHS
40
40
40  GHCDS

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

Age Team

40 STXTC
40
40  GHCDS
40
40 GHCDS
40
40
40
40  GHCDS
40 432/431
40
40
40
40  GHCDS

40  Buccaneer

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...

State

130
325
73

419
297
376
335

157

No.

169
374
476
339
117
9
336
337
53
431
392
391
39
402

131
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19:09
19:56
24:26
25:40
29:32
31:44
32:04

36:04

RUN

12:31
12:40
14:40
15:08
15:09
15:33
15:52
16:21
17:19
17:35
18:29
18:37
18:39
18:59

19:10

11:24
11:52
14:33
15:17
17:35
18:53
19:05

21:28

1Mile
Pace

7:27
7:33
8:44
9.01
9:01
9:15
9:27
9:44
10:18
10:28
11:00
11:05
11:06
11:18

11:25
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18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

HEDDA FINCH- SIMPSON 40
Wendy Keeler 40
Kelly McCormick 40
Kate Miller 40
Averil Charles 40
Norma Cruz 40
Dulcie Crowther 40
Monifa Mclntosh 40
Corrine Anderson 40
Omaira Saldana 40
Roseanna Sylvestre 40
Juliette Brow 40
Lucita Phillip 40
Hyacinth Clarke 40
Vanessa Williams 40
Alfreda Corry 40
Danna Brosius 40
Jessica House 40
Kayaxril Smalls 40
Janold Victorine 40
Rose Langley 40
Jane Cole 40
Seon Polydore 40
Renee D'Adamo 40
Lillian Belardo 40
Jolie Reese 40

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

uvi

3441345

St. Marys

First Bank

AZ Academy

First Bank

Buccaneer

VING

AZ Academy

ECJHS

First Bank

GHCDS, mom/baby
GHCDS

ECJHS

GHCDS 14/15
Continuum Care

Under the Palms

will be updated accordingly...

485
344
346
416
377
27

69

361
25

139
368
365
395
396
198
390
388
246
33

107
375
293
14

315

286
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20:30
20:41
20:41
20:43
20:47
20:56
20:59
21:06
21:18
22:15
2347
24:43
25:15
25:16
25:16
25:31
26:01
2741
29:01
29:45
30:41
30:56
31:20
31:44
31:49

32:10

12:12
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:22
12:28
12:30
12:34
12:41
13:15
14:10
14:43
15:02
15:02
15:03
15:11
15:29
16:29
17:17
17:43
18:16
18:25
18:39
18:54
18:57

19:09
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44

45
46
47
48
49

50

Place

Place

Theresa Calpano 40 453 32:33 19:23
Angela Polk 40 412 3259  19:38
Amy Alexander 40 271 3310 1945
Melissa Graham 40 270 3311 1945
Claudia Lombard 40  Star Apple 186 3334 1959
Stephanie Nash 40 ECJHS 241 3358  20:13
Erica Benjamin 40 295 3359  20:14
Julie Eckard 40 GHCDS 158 36:.05  21:29
Leslie Sparks 40  AZ Academy 389 36:.07 21:30
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59
Name Age Team State No. RUN Iljl\;léls
WAYNE Nichols 50 St Croix, Virgin Islands 469 1329 8:.02
William Lang 50 180 14:19  8:32
John Harper 50 GHCDS 358 1428 837
DAVID CLARKE 50 460 20:17  12:05
Art Wollenweber 50  Under the Paims 321 21:24  12:45
Sammuel Sanes 50 385 2529 15:10
Gordon Corry 50 AZAcademy 199 25:30 1511
Tom House 50 387 2741  16:29
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59
Name Age Team State No. RUN g\;g:
Ana Gutierrez Wittm 50 VI Pace Runner 265 11:04 6:35
Sue Brown 50 163 11:53 7:04

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

PATRICIA SIMMONDS

Charmaine Hewlett
Laurie Schill

Margret Clayton
Cathy Prince

Susan Kennedy
Sharon Early

Ingrid Richardson
Pamela COlbert

Joan Warren
Amanda Cohen Friedman
Rose Frey

Sandra Setorie
ELIZABETH Jordan
Charlene Matthew
June Taylor

Lornette Newton
Angela Klein

Deborah Jones
Cynthia Lang

Karen Williams
Consylitha Walters-Moore
Christina Hendrickson
BEVERLY HERMON
Leslie Maschauer

Judith Smith

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

CONTINUUM CARE
340 Crossfit
GHCDS

GHCDS

First Bank

Univ. South Florida Sch Nursing

AZ Academy

VING
ECJHS

First Bank

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...
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471
347
223
279
405
50

327

434
266
191
26

104
351
261
274

44
438
181
364
296
444
486
427

29

13:31
15:22
16:05
16:39
17:49
18:19
18:55
18:57
19:48
20:33
20:35
20:54
21:05
21:36
22:50
24:35
24:37
25:32
25:35
25:52
26:05
27:00
27:08
2712
29:06

29:19

8:03

9:09

9:34

9:55

10:36
10:55
11:16
11:17
11:48
12:14
12:15
12:27
12:33
12:52
13:36
14:38
14:39
15:12
15:14
15:24
15:32
16:05
16:10
16:12
17:19

17:27
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Clada Montieth
30 Ann Marie Gibbs
31 Susan Beach
32 Mary-An Mc Griff
33 Magnolia Torress
34 Marie elise Witmer
35 Mary Mclntosh
36 Rose Mullgrav
37 Cecily Walker
38 Joycelyn Sutton

Place Name

1 Stuart Ketcham
2 Raymond Lutz
3 Ivan Butcher
4 Gregory Francis
5 Jack Klein
6 David Jones
7 Arthur Fromer
8 Debert Gayle
9 JOHN JONES
10 Tom Johnson
Place Name

The Virgin Islands Pace Runners | P.O. Box 22720 Christiansted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 00822 |
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50 GHCDS
50 ECJIHS
50

50 Team Tammy
50 Continuum Care
50

50

50

50 Buccaneer

50 Buccaneer

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

Age Team

60
60
60  STX Hiking
60
60
60  AZ Academy
60
60
60

60  Under the Palms

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

Age Team

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com

State

Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...

436
189
446
447
43

437
13

435
467
383

State

No.

162
281
428
404
320
407
399
18

142

146

30:11
30:42
30:56
32:12
32:28
32:42
33:01
33:10
35:38

35:42

RUN

15:47
19:44
21:31
25:29
25:33
25:35
28:48
33:39
34:15

34:39

17:58
18:17
18:25
19:10
19:20
19:28
19:39
19:45
21:13

21:15

1Mile
Pace

9:24

11:45

12:48

15:10

15:13

15:14

17:09

20:02

20:24

20:38

RUN

1IMile
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Donna Boles

Cassandra Dunn
Linda Nelson
JENNIFER Jackson
Mary Mingus
Loretta Lynch
Regine Fitznel
Victoria Rybka
Patsy Guthrie
Karen Michael
Sheelagh Fromer
Sasha Marohn

Ted Montigez
Carolyn Merritt
Joycelyn Schuster
Anne Marie Medina
Lydia Tomyn
Stephanie John-Baptiste
Avis Ried

Mary Clercin
Babylon Danielson
Patt Lewis

Maurya McCall
Sharon Brow

Mary Roebuck

Vivian Nielsen

60

60

60

60 The Inn At Arawak Bay, St. Croix, V.1.
60

60

60

60 GHCDS

60

60

60

60 GHCDS

60

60

60

60

60 Tibbar Energy USVI
60 Buccaneer

60

60 Buccaneer

60 Buccaneer

60 Team UU
60 Team UU
60
60
60

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...

41
267
164
354
272
260
330
114
210
12

11

116
318
282
429
397
322
149
380
134
140
40

38

445
316

48
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19:48
20:34
21:09
21:36
21:37
22:18
22:50
23:35
24:09
24:14
24:23
24:38
24:39
25:09
25:15
25:54
25:55
26:05
26:10
26:12
26:16
26:20
26:20
26:56
27:38

27:42

Pace
11:47
12:15
12:35
12:52
12:52
13:17
13:36
14:02
14:22
14:26
14:31
14:40
14:41
14:58
15:02
15:25
15:26
15:32
15:35
15:36
15:38
1541
15:41
16:02
16:27

16:30
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

1

Place

Place

Jean Cruse

Sally Cunningham
Heike Nilgen

Mary Ann Seroogy
Cindy Mault

Judy Lambert
Roumenlia Chaphanora
Cathy Mares
Janie Koopmans
Elizabeth Peacock
Luz Walters

Trudy Little

MJ Wilder

Robin Barovick
Yemaya Jones
Janet Chamberlin
Valerie Maginnis

Susan Cissel

Name

Walter Tomyn

Jim Nealon

Name

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Age

70

70

GHCDS

Coldwell Bankers

GHCDS

uu

Contnuum Care

District Court

Under the Palms

Under the Palms

AZ Academy

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

Team

Tibbar Energy USVI

uu

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

Age Team

State

State

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org

will be updated accordingly...

51 2743 16:30
47 29:06 17:19
433 29:14 17:24
5 29:14 1724
406 29:56 17:49
400 30:07 1756
425 30:09 17:57
161 30:12 17:59
228 30:51 18:22
342 30:52 18:22
216 31:51 18:58
317 32:10 19:09
403 3213 1911
10 3241 19:28
278 34:15 20:23
384 34:39 20:37
382 34:39 20:38
84 37:36 22:23
No. RUN 1Mile
Pace

323 22:20 13:18

222 3345 20:05
No. RUN  1Mile Pace
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1 Ann Lang 70 179 2551 15:23

2 Isabell Morton 70  AZ Academy 92 3121 18:40
3 JULIE PANKEY 70 475 3327 19:55
4 Marilyn Tonks 70 283  37:55 22:34
5 Shirley Govine 70 360 44:21 26:24

MALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99

Place Name Age Team State No. RUN  1Mile Pace

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99

Place Name Age Team State No. RUN 1Mile Run

1 Emy Thomas 80 uu 273 30:50 18:21

Email errors/omissions to: wallacewilliams@msn.com
Officials results are online at: http:/virginislandspace.org
will be updated accordingly...
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